
PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE

ATTACHED TO YOUR WORLD



For every industry, every 
business and every home.
INNOVATING YOUR WORLD
As one of the world’s leading manufacturers of adhesives and sealants, we employ more than 400 research 
chemists and technicians in 10 regional technology centres with the sole purpose of ensuring that our 
products meet the very highest standards of innovation, quality and performance.

PROTECTING YOUR WORLD
As a responsible eco-aware company, we are fully committed to preventing pollution and maintaining the 
highest practicable standards in environmental control at all our manufacturing sites.

ENHANCING YOUR WORLD 
Our instantly recognisable brands are household names, trusted by millions of DIY and professional users 
around the world and we’ve built a strong reputation for backing our first-class product with first-class 
support for all our customers in all our markets.



Contents
Stationery Page 5

Repair & Assembly Page 13

Bonding Page 25

Bonding & Sealing Page 31

Sealing Page 35

Fillers & Foams Page 43

Floor Preparation Page 51

Professional Flooring Page 55

Tiling Page 63

Waterproofing	 Page 73

Masonry & Building Chemicals Page 79

Decoration Page 87

Santrax Page 89

Vitrex Tiling Tools & Accessories Page 93

Ultratape Page 105

An alphabetical Index can be found on page 110.





Stationery

5

Lets move to  
Stationery



Stationery

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

White

Code

30803836

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403110417

Economy

Code

30590110

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000399001010

Handy

Code

30603141

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000399001003

Blu-Tack®  
Handy
• The original re-usable adhesive
• Clean, safe and easy to use
• Very versatile with thousands  

of uses
• An ideal alternative to drawing  

pins and sticky tape

Blu-Tack®  
Economy
• The original re-usable adhesive
• Clean, safe and easy to use
• Very versatile with thousands  

of uses
• An ideal alternative to drawing 

pins and sticky tape

Blu-Tack®  
White
• The original re-usable  

adhesive – in white
• Clean, safe and easy to use
• Very versatile with thousands  

of uses
• An ideal alternative to drawing 

pins and sticky tape

6



Stationery

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Removable 64 dots

Code

30800951

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403109831

Extra Strong 64 dots

Code

30803719

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403109824

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Pink

Code

30605530

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403110165

Blu-Tack®  
Pink
• Reusable adhesive – in pink,  

safe and easy to use 
• Hundreds of uses around the 

home, office and school 
• An ideal alternative to drawing 

pins and sticky tape

Glu Dots  
(Extra Strong)
• Extra Strong
• Double sided, instant fixing
• No mess, easy to use
• Suitable for glass, photos, 

posters, craft materials, 
decorations, gift wrapping and 
much more

Glu Dots 
(Removable)
• Removable
• Double sided, instant fixing
• No mess, easy to use
• Suitable for glass, photos, 

posters, craft materials, 
decorations, gift wrapping  
and much more

7



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Stationery

Foam Pads

Code

30803765

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403100234

Foam Pads
• 414 small strong sticky pads
• Perfect for mounting hook  

and signs
• For creating 3D effects

Stick ‘N Fix

Code

30803759

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

500399001607

Tape Discs
• Ready cut adhesive paper 

tape discs
• Easy to pick and stick
• Ideal for wrapping presents 

and sealing bags without 
scissors

• Made from paper,  
eco-friendly, recyclable, and 
you can even write on them

Stick ‘N Fix
• White reusable adhesive 

tack that comes in strips
• Ideal alternative to drawing 

pins and sticky tape
• Hundreds of uses around 

the home

Tape Discs

Code

30803764

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403100227

8



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Stationery

118ml Bottle

Code

30613443

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000399004943

PVA White Glu
• General purpose solvent-free 

PVA, ideal for arts and crafts
• Easy to use bottle with 

resealable cap
• Washes out of clothes
• CE tested

500ml Can

Code

30602630

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000399006435

Fast Tak  
Permanent
• Strong, permanent  

fixing aerosol adhesive 
• Ideal for presentations,  

crafts and household repairs 
• Good for bonding paper,  

card, metals, rigid plastics,  
wood, concrete, stone, canvas, 
fabrics, cork,  
leather etc.

24mm × 50m

Code
30614974

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code
5010591008359

Sticky Tape
• High Quality, easy tear, clear 

adhesive tape
• Strong and clean adhesion
• Suitable for everyday use on 

almost anything

9



Stationery

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

8g × 4

Code

30813523

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403113173

Blu Stick  
Quad Pack
• Solvent free, odourless and 

easy to use solid glue stick
• Ideal for sticking most paper 

and card
• Goes on blue but dries clear
• Ideal for school, home 

and office

Handy Glue Gun

Code

30813546

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000399001416

Handy Hot  
Melt Glue Gun 
• Compact, easy to use glue  

gun for hobbies and light 
household repairs

• Easy trigger action,  
constant thermostatic control, 
safety warning light and 
retractable stand 

• Glue sticks included 
• CE approved

150ml Can

Code

30813297

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000399006862

Fast Tak  
Repositionable
• Clear, fast-setting, non staining 

adhesive for paper 
• Permanent and  

repositionable bonds
• Convenient spray application  

for larger areas

10



Stationery

11.5mm × 100mm

Code
30813369

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code
5000399001294

DIY Hot Melt  
Glue Sticks 
• High performance hot 

melt adhesive based on 
polyethylene vinyl acetate

• Highly versatile and economical 
and will quickly bond most 
household materials

• Colourless and odourless bond 
with good flexibility and peel 
strength

• Particularly suitable for use on 
flexible materials

• Ideal for household repairs, 
floristry, art and craft and DIY

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

DIY Glue Gun

Code

30810839

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000399001546

DIY Hot Melt  
Glue Gun
• Sturdy gun for DIY tasks and 

household repairs
• Constant thermostatic 

control and safety 
warning light

• Glue sticks included 
• CE approved

7mm × 100mm

Code
30813367

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code
5000399001485

Handy Hot Melt  
Glue Sticks
• High performance hot melt 

adhesive based on polyethylene 
vinyl acetate

• Highly versatile and economical 
and will quickly bond most 
household materials

• Colourless and odourless bond 
with good flexibility and peel 
strength

• Particularly suitable for use on 
flexible materials

• Ideal for household repairs, 
floristry, art and craft and DIY

11



Stationery



xxx
R

epair & A
ssem

bly

13

Join me in 
Repair & 

Assembly



Repair & Assembly

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

50ml Tube 20ml Tube

Code

30803648

Code

30813296

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000399003557

Inner Bar Code

5000399003540

Outer Bar Code

5000399005308

Outer Bar Code 

5000399005292

All Purpose  
Clear Glue
• Extra strong, quick drying,  

clear adhesive 
• Sticks a variety of  

household materials 
• Ideal for general household  

repairs and craft uses

3g Tube

Code

30813340

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000399002154

Outer Bar Code

5000399005414

Super  
Glue Liquid 
• Forms a strong bond in seconds 
• Effective on a range of  

surfaces including china,  
metals and laminates 

• Safety cap incorporated

3g Tube

Code

30813350

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000399002192

Outer Bar Code

5010591806153

Super Glue Gel 
• Anti-drip Gel formulation, 

extremely economical in use
• Bonds in seconds
• Fine nozzle
• Bonds a variety of surfaces 

and is particularly suitable for 
bonding porous items such as 
wood, pottery and china

5g Bottle

Code

30803655

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000399002239

Outer Bar Code

5000399005421

Super Glue  
Easy Flow 
• Forms a strong bond in 

seconds 
• Effective on a range of  

surfaces including china,  
metals and laminates 

• Safety cap incorporated

14



Repair & Assembly

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

5g Tube 33g Tube

Code

30812197

Code

30602444

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403109817

Inner Bar Code

5000403108926

Outer Bar Code

5010591663671

Outer Bar Code

5010591663565

3g  Tube

Code

30614760

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5010591007499

Outer Bar Code

5010591007505

3g  Tube

Code

30614763

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5010591007567

Outer Bar Code

5010591007574

Serious  
Glue 
• Transparent non-drip gel 
• High strength, waterproof 
• Extreme temperature 

resistance 
• Solvent-free, odourless,  

safe to use 
• Bonds wood, metal, leather,  

plastic, stone, glass and 
ceramics

Fix & Glue Liquid
• Ultra strong, fast setting, 

water and heat resistant
• Safer formulation, odourless 

and solvent-free
• Bonds 99.9% materials

Fix & Glue Gel 
• Ultra strong, fast setting, 

water and heat resistant
• Safer formulation, odourless 

and solvent-free
• Slightly flexible so it resists 

knocks and drops

50g Stick

Code

30812349

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403102078

Outer Bar Code

5010591320123

Hard & Fast  
Metal Epoxy Putty 
• Steel reinforced metal epoxy 

putty, suitable for use with metals 
and most other types  
of materials 

• Sets steel hard in 10 minutes  
and can be used underwater 

• Can be drilled, tapped,  
machined, filed, sanded  
and painted once dry

15



Repair & Assembly

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

2 x 15ml Tubes

Code

30613667

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403112039

Outer Bar Code

5010591808539

Epoxy  
Rapid Tubes 
• Two part ultra-strong  

epoxy adhesive 
• Instant grab-strong bond  

in seconds 
• Fast set-bonds in 5 minutes 
• Ideal for use on ceramics, 

wood, chipboard, glass, metal 
and most hard plastics

25ml Syringe

Code

30613670

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403112022

Outer Bar Code

5010591808522

Epoxy  
Rapid Syringe 
• Two part ultra-strong  

epoxy adhesive 
• Instant grab – strong bond  

in seconds 
• Fast set – bonds in 5 minutes 
• Syringe enables equal  

amounts of resin and hardener  
to be dispensed 

• Resealable cap 
• Ideal for use on ceramics,  

wood, chipboard, glass, metal and 
most hard plastics

16



Repair & Assembly

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

250ml 500ml

Code

30812365

Code

30812366

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5010591005624

Inner Bar Code

5010591008014

Outer Bar Code

5010591348103

Outer Bar Code

5010591348301

Impact  
Adhesive Tin 
• High strength, multi purpose 

adhesive that bonds instantly  
on contact 

• No need for clamping or support 
• Ideal for bonding wood, MDF, 

laminate, metal, rigid PVC, cork, 
leather, rubber, glass, stone, 
ceramics and much more

30g 65g

Code

30812363

Code

30812364

Carton Quantity

24

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5010591000070

Inner Bar Code

5010591003859

Outer Bar Code

5010591347502

Outer Bar Code

5010591347908

Impact  
Adhesive Tube
• High strength, multi purpose 

adhesive that bonds instantly  
on contact 

• No need for clamping or 
support 

• Ideal for bonding wood, 
MDF, laminate, metal, rigid 
PVC, cork, leather, rubber, 
glass, stone, ceramics and 
much more

500ml 1L

Code

30812935

Code

30812936

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5010591001497

Inner Bar Code

5010591004627

Outer Bar Code

5010591628090

Outer Bar Code

5010591628199

Timebond  
Adhesive 
• High strength, multi purpose 

repositionable adhesive 
• Non-drip making it ideal  

for use on vertical and  
overhead surfaces 

• Ideal for bonding wood, 
MDF, laminate, metal, rigid 
PVC, cork, leather, rubber, 
glass, stone, ceramics and 
much more

17



Repair & Assembly

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

250ml

Code

30811682

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5010591005662

Outer Bar Code

5010591097056

Adhesive  
Cleaner 
• Removes solvented adhesive  

wet or dry, fast and effectively 
• Removes grease,  

wax and similar stains

1L 2.5L 5L

Code

30803762

Code

30813330

Code

30021180

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5010591001374

Inner Bar Code

5010591002159

Inner Bar Code

5010591006287

Outer Bar Code

5010591805507

528 Instant  
Contact Adhesive 
• Multi-purpose adhesive which 

bonds immediately on contact 
• High shear strength 
• Good temperature resistance 
• Excellent final bond strength

5L

Code

30812991

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5010591005150

TX528 Thixotropic 
Contact Adhesive 
• Multi-purpose,  

repositionable adhesive 
• Non-drip, non-stringing 

formulation 
• Ideal for vertical  

and overhead surfaces

18



Repair & Assembly

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Mini 125ml 250ml 500ml

Code

30615906

Code

30615804 

Code

30615817

Code

30615818

Carton Quantity

24

Carton Quantity

24

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

0000050403073

Inner Bar Code

0000050403226

Inner Bar Code

0000050403356

Inner Bar Code

5010591004177

Outer Bar Code

5010591715011

Outer Bar Code

5010591715110

Outer Bar Code

5010591715219

Outer Bar Code

5010591715417

1L

Code

30615819

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5010591005013

Outer Bar Code

5010591715615

Wood Glue  
Interior 
• Fast setting, extra strong, interior 

adhesive that dries to form a bond 
stronger than the wood itself 

• Dries clear 
• Suitable for all wood types 

125ml 250ml 500ml 1L

Code

30615821

Code

30615822

Code

30615823

Code

30615824

Carton Quantity

24

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

0000050403615

Inner Bar Code

0000050403127

Inner Bar Code

5010591000100

Inner Bar Code

5010591000278

Outer Bar Code

5010591716063

Outer Bar Code

5010591717015

Outer Bar Code

5010591717411

Outer Bar Code

5010591717916

5L

Code

30615826

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5010591718418

Outer Bar Code

N/A

Wood Glue Exterior
• Fast setting, extra strong, 

interior and exterior adhesive 
that dries to form a bond 
stronger than the wood itself 

• Dries clear 
• Suitable for all wood types 
• Complies with EN204 type 

D3 for weatherproofing wood 
adhesive

19



Repair & Assembly

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Kit

Code

30618788

Size
50ml bottle & 
200ml Aerosol

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403106793

C20

Code

30615907

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403108292

Outer Bar Code

5010591718425

5L

Code

30812497

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5011734000575

Outer Bar Code

5010591365544

Mitre  
Adhesive 
• Easy to use, 2 part adhesive 

instantly bonding mitre corners 
and repairs on wood, MDF, 
PVC-U, plastics and rubber 

• Produces clean, tight and  
thin joints instantly with no  
need for clamping

Polyurethane 
Wood Glue
• Fast setting – 5 minutes 
• High strength, waterproof  

wood adhesive 
• Gap filling for uneven 

surfaces 
• Can be sanded and painted  

when dry 
• Interior and exterior use

PVA 
• Improves adhesion  

and bond strength 
• Excellent primer for most  

building surfaces 
• Suitable for interior use  
• For Plastering, rendering, 

bonding, sealing and 
dustproofing 

20



Repair & Assembly

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

500ml 1L 2.5L 5L

Code

30811823

Code

30811828

Code

30811829

Code

30811830

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5010591000391

Inner Bar Code

5010591002609

Inner Bar Code

5010591004290

Inner Bar Code

5010591005990

Outer Bar Code

5010591122000

Outer Bar Code

5010591122208

Outer Bar Code

N/A

Outer Bar Code

N/A

General Purpose 
PVA 
• High performance adhesive, 

primer, admixture, sealer and 
dustproofer 

• Improves adhesion  
and bond strength 

• Excellent primer for most  
building surfaces

125ml 250ml

Code

30814566

Code

30814565

Carton Quantity

20

Carton Quantity

20

Inner Bar Code

0000050403868

Inner Bar Code

5000403103006

Outer Bar Code

5010591007628

Outer Bar Code

5010591007642

Pipe Weld  
Adhesive 
• Specialist clear adhesive 

for bonding ABS and UPVC 
plastics 

• Extra strong bond in 
10 minutes 

• Waterproof in a brushable  
gel format

500ml

Code

30811853

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403113159

Outer Bar Code

5010591132504

General Purpose 
Spray Adhesive 
• Solvented pressure sensitive  

spray adhesive 
• Rapid drying with excellent 

initial grab and adhesion 
properties

• Wide range of uses including 
bonding foam, cork, felt and 
other light weight materials to 
themselves or to wood, glass, 
metal and rigid plastics 

• Particularly suitable for 
bonding polythene sheeting to 
itself or to masonry or metal 
substrates in the construction 
of temporary tenting

21



Repair & Assembly

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

50ml

Code

30803649

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000399003571

Outer Bar Code

5000399005322

Contact Adhesive
• extra strong, quick drying, 

clear adhesive
• Repairs a wide range of 

materials including wood, 
hardboard, metals, some 
rubber, hard plastics, 
laminates and leather 
instantly

20g

Code

30609985

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403114101

Outer Bar Code

5010591001923

Power Repair 
Ultimate 
Strength
• Multi-purpose, Ultimate 

strength, fast drying Glue
• SM Polymer Technology for 

long lasting bond on just 
about any material !

• Waterproof and works in 
extreme temperatures

• Perfect for small household 
repairs, indoors and 
outdoors

20ml

Code

30803651

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000399006190

Outer Bar Code

5000399006213

Hard Plastics 
Clear Glue
• Ultra strong clear glue
• Quick drying
• Specifically designed for 

repairing hard plastics

22



Repair & Assembly

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

20ml

Code

30803650

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000399006206

Outer Bar Code 

5000399006220

Soft Plastics  
Clear Glue
• Ultra strong clear glue
• Quick Drying
• Water resistant, formulated to 

work on soft plastics
• Perfect for making flexible 

repairs to items like inflatables 
and tents

• Contains a PVC repair patch

20ml

Code

30614658

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5010591007420

Outer Bar Code 

5010591007437

Fabric Glue
• Ultra strong clear adhesive 

for fabric repairs and crafts
• Perfect for making long 

lasting, flexible bonds on 
porous fabrics such as 
cotton, denim, linen, felt, 
leather, PVC and much more

• Can withstand machine-
washing and ironing

20ml

Code

30803758

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403110943

Outer Bar Code 

5010591381513

Leather Repair
• Ultra strong clear glue
• Quick drying and water 

resistant formulated to work 
on leather and imitation 
leather

• Perfect for making long lasting, 
flexible repairs to items such 
as shoes, belts or bags

• Ideal for arts & crafts, scrap 
book work, card making, 
collages, decoupage and 
model making

23



Repair & Assembly



xxx
B

onding

25

Let's Stick  
together and Bond



Bonding

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

290ml

Code

30614803

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414400471

Outer Bar Code

5099414800479

MSP 109 Turbobond
• Fast bonding  

construction adhesive 
• Fast setting formula which will 

hold 300kg/m2 in 15 minutes
• Instantly bonds wood,  

plastic, stone & ceramic tiles 
• Does not cause corrosion in metal 

bonding and is U.V & weather 
resistant vibration & shock 
resistant and can be overpainted 
once cured 

• Interior & exterior use

290ml

Code 

30606111

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code 

5099414400143

Outer Bar Code

5099414800172

MSP 108  
Xtrem Bond
• High Performance SM polymer  

for heavy bonding applications 
• Very Powerful Initial Hold 
• Bonds glass, wood, metal,  

mirrors, brick, natural stone 
• Interior / Exterior Use

26



Bonding

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

350ml

Code

30812111

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5021523186014

Outer Bar Code

5000403900544

Gripfill  
Adhesive
• The nation’s no.1 multi-purpose 

gap filling adhesive
• Bonds most materials
• Excellent strength including 

vertical applications
• Interior and exterior

350ml

Code

30609361

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5010591001169

Outer Bar Code

5010591001190

Gripfill Xtra 
Adhesive
• Multi-purpose, instant grip 

adhesive with all the qualities 
of standard Gripfill but with 
“Xtra” grip 

• Fast setting high performance 
adhesive with High bond 
strength

• Suitable for Interior and 
Exterior us ( provided bond is 
covered )

350ml

Code

30812124

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5021523186311

Outer Bar Code

5000403900568

Gripfill Solvent  
Free Adhesive
• High performance,  

solvent free, gap filling adhesive 
• Bonds a wide variety of 

materials
• Interior

27



Bonding

290ml

Code

30614237

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403113890

Outer Bar Code 

5010591000056

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

C20 C20

Code

30613950

Code

30614757

Colour

White

Colour

Clear

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403108629

Inner Bar Code

5000403111049

Outer Bar Code 

5010591663589

Outer Bar Code 

5010591663817

Sticks Like Sh*t  
Adhesive
• Superior strength,  

weatherproof grab adhesive
• Resists extreme  

temperatures and movement
• Sticks to wet surfaces
• Interior and exterior

Sticks Like  
Sh*t Turbo
• High tech SM polymer 
• Fast setting
• Superior strength  

all weather adhesive
• Resists extreme  

temperatures and movement 
• Sticks to wet surfaces 
• Interior and exterior

28



Bonding

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

C30

Code

30812739

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5010591999893

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483361

Gun-O-Prene Panel 
Adhesive
• Strong, solvent based  

gap filling adhesive
• Eliminates the need for nails & 

screws in many DIY applications
• Fast setting, high performance 

synthetic rubber/resin adhesive  
for interior and exterior use

• Toulene free with low,  
non persistent odour

29





B
onding & Sealing

31

Follow me to Bonding 
and Sealing



Bonding & Sealing

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

290ml 290ml

Code 

30132894

Code 

30614014

Colour 

White

Colour 

Clear

Carton Quantity 

12

Carton Quantity 

20

Inner Bar Code 

5099414632230

Inner Bar Code 

5099414632124

290ml 290ml 290ml

Code 

30619256

Code 

30606102

Code 

30606110

Colour 

White

Colour 

Black

Colour 

Grey

Carton Quantity 

12

Carton Quantity 

12

Carton Quantity 

12

Inner Bar Code 

5099414400105

Inner Bar Code 

5099414400136

Inner Bar Code 

5099414400112

Outer Bar Code 

5099414800134

Outer Bar Code 

5099414800165

Outer Bar Code 

5099414800141

290ml

Code 

30606319

Carton Quantity 

12 

Inner Bar Code 

5099414400099

Outer Bar Code 

5099414800127

MSP 106 Invisible 
• Ultra Versatile SM  

Polymer Product 
• Completely Transparent 
• Adhesive & Sealant 
• Ideal for bonding transparent 

elements such as glass 
to glass 

• Ideal for bonding to mirrors, 
brass, stainless steel 

• Does not yellow 
• Interior / Exterior Use

MSP 107 Seal Bond 
• Powerful and Flexible  

Bonding & Sealing 
• Multi Purpose SM  

Polymer Product 
• Ideal for glass, zinc, wood, 

metal, PVC, porous and 
non-porous 

• Ideal for weatherproofing 
• Suitable for a wide range  

of materials and surfaces 
• Excellent Adhesion to  

damp surfaces 
• Interior / Exterior Use 
• Can be over-painted

Superfix 
• Evo-Stik Superfix is a Silyl 

Modified Polymer (SMP) based 
adhesive with a high green 
strength and high tensile strength 
and is suitable for making elastic 
constructive joints. Superfix can 
also be used as a sealant

• Neutral, odourless and fast curing. 
• Paintable after skin forming  

(wet on wet); this will not 
influence the curing speed

• Solvent, isocyanate and PVC free. 
Very good UV-resistance and 
ageing properties

32



Bonding & Sealing

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

100 wipes per Tub

Code 

30608612 

Carton Quantity 

6

Inner Bar Code 
5000403114002

Outer Bar Code 

5010591000711

Cutter

Code 

30607947 

Carton Quantity 

20

Inner Bar Code 
8713572037382

Outer Bar Code 

68713572037384

Gripfilth Wipes
• Keeps hands clean and refreshed
• Removes many of the materials 

regularly used and encountered by 
tradesmen

• Can also clean tools and surfaces
• Gripfilth wipes have secondary 

claims against bacteria and 
have been tested against MRSA, 
Salmonella, Listeria and E.Coli

Bostik Cartridge 
Cutter
• Bostik branded safety cartridge 

cutter, suitable for all cartridges
• Cuts nozzle at any angle
• Convenient pocket size

33



Bonding & Sealing



Sealing

35

Smart sealing



Sealing

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Black

Code

30810644

Size

310ml 

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414631608

Outer Bar Code 

5099414831602

White

Code

30614297

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403100913

Outer Bar Code 

5010591241831

White Clear Black Brown

Code

30613761

Code

30613951

Code

30613759

Code

30613760

Size

C20

Size

C20

Size

C20

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5011961873195

Inner Bar Code

5011961873027

Inner Bar Code

5011961873058

Inner Bar Code

5011961873041

Outer Bar Code 

5010591182363

Outer Bar Code 

5010591182349

Outer Bar Code 

5010591182301

Outer Bar Code 

5010591182325

High Temperature 
Silicone Sealant
• A durable, heat resistant,  

one component silicone with 
a high temperature resistance

• After application the silicone cures 
with atmospheric moisture to form 
a durable rubber seal.

• Designed for forming gasket 
joints where an extremely high 
temperature resistance  
is necessary

Sealocrete  
All Purpose 
Fungicidal Silicone
• A one-component, acetoxy curing 

silicone sealant for  
sealing building joints and glazing 
systems 

• Available in white or clear 
• Interior and exterior use 
• Excellent adhesion  

to most surfaces 
• Does not crack or shrink and has 

good movement accommodation

SIL 60
• Sanitary sealant all surfaces
• Neutral sanitary sealant ideal  

for sealing between sanitary 
fixtures made of ceramic or 
synthetic material

• Excellent adhesion to glass, 
enamels, acrylic and PVC

• Suitable for natural stone
• Interior use

Clear White

Code

30606164

Code

30606163

Size

310ml

Size

310ml

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414400051

Inner Bar Code

5099414400068

Outer Bar Code 

5099414800080

Outer Bar Code 

5099414800097

Intucrylic
• High quality, water borne  

acrylic building sealant 
• Achieves up to 4 hours fire 

resistance in suitable structures
• Overpaintable with  

excellent adhesion 
• Will not slump in joints  

up to 30mm

36



Sealing

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

White

Code

30624633

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403100289

Outer Bar Code 

5010591241589

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

White Clear

Code

30613469

Code

30613468

Size

C20 

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403110929

Inner Bar Code

5000403111131

Outer Bar Code 

5010591554610

Outer Bar Code 

5010591554658

White

Code

30613693

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403110912

Outer Bar Code 

5010591554603

White

Code

30614369

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403104294

Outer Bar Code 

5010591112933

Fireseal Silicone
• Mid modulus silicone sealant with 

excellent fire resistance
• Achieves up to 4 hours fire 

resistance in suitable structures
• Interior and exterior

White/Clear  
for Life
• High quality shower and bathroom 

sealant
• Stops mould growth and fungi
• Won’t stain, blacken or yellow
• For use around baths, sinks, 

showers and power showers

1 Hour Shower
• High quality shower  

and bathroom sealant 
• Stops mould growth and fungi 
• Sets in 1 hour 
• For use around baths, sinks, 

showers and power showers

Bathroom  
& Kitchen Sealant
• Waterproof acrylic sealant  

for baths, sinks and kitchen units
• Easy to apply, easy to clean
• Mould resistant
• Guaranteed up to 15 years

37



Sealing

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Black

Code

30811726

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403104461

Outer Bar Code 

5010591112919

White Clear

Code

30613356

Code

30613361

Size

C20

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5010591999947

Inner Bar Code

5010591999930

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483620

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483606

Grey Ivory

Code

30810668

Code

30810669

Size

300ml

Size

300ml

Carton Quantity

25

Carton Quantity

25

Inner Bar Code

5099414632162

Inner Bar Code

5099414632179

Outer Bar Code 

5099414832166

Outer Bar Code 

5099414832173

White Clear Brown Black

Code

30810661

Code

30810660

Code

30810663

Code

30810662

Size

300ml

Size

300ml

Size

300ml

Size

300ml

Carton Quantity

25

Carton Quantity

25

Carton Quantity

25

Carton Quantity

25

Inner Bar Code

5099414632018

Inner Bar Code

5099414632001

Inner Bar Code

5099414632032

Inner Bar Code

5099414632025

Outer Bar Code 

5099414832012

Outer Bar Code 

5099414832005

Outer Bar Code 

5099414832036

Outer Bar Code 

5099414832029

Roof & Gutter 
Sealant
• Butyl mastic sealant for 

gutters, flashing and emergency 
repairs

• Easy to apply even  
in wet conditions

• Adheres to most materials  
and can be used in direct 
contact with asphalt and 
bituminous roofing materials

• Guaranteed up to 10 years

Sanitary  
Silicone Sealant 
• High modulus, acetoxy cure  

silicone sealant for interior use
• Ideal for sealing around 

sanitary fittings in kitchens and 
bathrooms

• Waterproof and mould resistant
• Bonds to most surfaces and 

durable up to 25 years

Multi-Purpose  
Silicone Sealant 
• High modulus, acetoxy cure 

silicone sealant for exterior  
and interior use

• Waterproof and mould  
resistant, bonds to most  
surfaces for up to 25 years 

• Available in white,  
clear, brown or black

Silicone  
Sealant GX 
• High Modulus Silicone Sealant 

designed for almost all general 
glazing applications ( except 
double glazing )

• Excellent movement 
accommodation

• Superb resistance to severe 
weather

• Extremely durable watertight seal

38



Sealing

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Light Grey White Clear

Code

30810671

Code

30810672

Code

30810673

Size

310ml

Size

310ml

Size

310ml

Carton Quantity

25

Carton Quantity

25

Carton Quantity

25

Inner Bar Code

5099414632247

Inner Bar Code

5099414632285

Inner Bar Code

5099414632292

Outer Bar Code 

5099414832241

Outer Bar Code 

5099414832289

Outer Bar Code 

5099414832296

Silicone  
Sealant C
• Silicone Sealant C is  

a professional grade , low 
modulus, neutral cure silicone 
sealant

• It is designed for primerless 
adhesion to a wide range of 
common building materials 
and has high movement 
accommodation

• Accommodates joint movement of 
+ or – 25%

Grey

Code

30613352

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403102702

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483569

Lead and Gutter  
Silicone Sealant
• Low modulus, neutral cure silicone 

sealant for exterior  
and interior use 

• Bonds to most building substrates 
with no primer required 

• Waterproof 
• High movement accommodation 

and long life – up to 25 years

Natural

Code

30810654

Size

370ml

Carton Quantity

24

Inner Bar Code

5099414531144

Outer Bar Code 

5099414831916

Evomastic
• General purpose polymer  

re-inforced construction sealant
• Good adhesion to a wide variety 

of surfaces including plaster, 
concrete, timber, glass, most 
metals and brickwork

• Good performance in low 
movement joints, especially 
timber/timber or concrete/
concrete

• A cost effective solution in 
many general construction joint 
applications

39



Sealing

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Brown Clear White

Code

30613611

Code

30613637

Code

30613351

Size

C20

Size

C20

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5010591999916

Inner Bar Code

5000403101071

Inner Bar Code

5010591999923

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483323

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483705

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483330

Frame Silicone Sealant
• for use in properly designed exterior 

high movement joints, especially 
around door and window frames 

• Suitable for all types of frames 
including aluminium, hardwood and 
uPVC. Suitable for high movement 
joints in building applications, e.g. 
between blockwork, brick, concrete 
and masonry

• Specially formulated for excellent 
weatherproofing properties

• Long life for excellent exterior frame 
sealing performance

Clear White

Code

30613763

Code

30613764

Size

C20

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403111681

Inner Bar Code

5000403111698

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483798

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483804

Glazing Silicone 
Sealant
• Ideal for all types of glazing 

work, such as cap beading, butt 
glazing, shop fronts and curtain 
wall glazing

• Also suitable for many general 
industrial uses, forming in situ 
gaskets and draught proofing

• Superior adhesion to  
non-porous substrates and 
gives a permanently elastic 
weather-proof seal

Black Brown Clear White

Code

30613752

Code

30613753

Code

30613355

Code

30613354

Size

C20

Size

C20

Size

C20

Size

C20

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403104713

Inner Bar Code

5010591999817

Inner Bar Code

5010591999824

Inner Bar Code

5010591999848

Outer Bar Code 

5010591070325

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483415

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483422

Outer Bar Code 

5010591483439

Multi-Purpose Silicone 
Sealant
• This high modulus sealant  

contains a fungicide to inhibit  
mould and mildew growth,  
and is resistant to cracking,  
shrinking and discolouration

• Ideal for joining between tiles  
and baths, basins, shower trays,  
kitchen worktops and stainless  
steel sink tops

• Provides excellent adhesion to 
non-porous surfaces such as glass, 
stainless steel and ceramics and 
plastic baths and fittings

• Cures to form tough, long lasting seal

40



Sealing

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Code

30810677

Size

100ml

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414632353

Outer Bar Code

5099414832357

Silicone Remover
• Silicone remover is a ready for use 

paste to effectively remove the 
residue of cured silicone sealant

• Colourless and easy to use

Code

30860764

Size

310ml

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

7311020077686

Outer Bar Code 

67311020077688

Bostik Semi Pro 
Premium Mastic Gun
• The Bostik maxi Sealant gun is 

built to last with quality Steel 
construction and is suitable for 
300ml cartridges

• Metal handle and Anti-Drip setting

Gun Skeleton Trade Revolving 
Caulk Gun

Code

30810649

Code

30810650

Size

C20

Size

C30

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414631714

Inner Bar Code

5099414631721

Outer Bar Code 

5099414831718

Outer Bar Code 

5099414831725

Gun Skeleton 
• Available in C20 (DIY) & C30  

(Trade – Heavy Duty) sizes 
• Strong and Durable guns to 

dispense any cartridge product

41



Sealing



Fillers & Foam
s

43

Follow me to fill in 
the gaps



Fillers & Foams

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

1kg 2kg

Code

30811469

Code

30811442

Colour

Brown

Colour

Brown

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5011547020609

Inner Bar Code

5011547020807

Outer Bar Code 

5011547711286

Outer Bar Code 

5011547104187

500g 1kg 2kg 5kg

Code

30811443

Code

30811444

Code

30811445

Code

30811447

Colour

Natural

Colour

Natural

Colour

Natural

Colour

Natural

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5011547030509

Inner Bar Code

5011547030608

Inner Bar Code

5011547030806

Inner Bar Code

5011547030905

Outer Bar Code 

5011547104286

Outer Bar Code 

5011547104385

Outer Bar Code 

5011547104484

Outer Bar Code 

N/A

750g 25kg

Code

30812666

Code

30624326

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5010591000223

Inner Bar Code

N/A

Outer Bar Code 

5010591456006

Outer Bar Code 

N/A

500ml 750ml

Code

30810641

Code

30810642

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414631547

Inner Bar Code

5099414631554

Outer Bar Code 

5099414831541

Outer Bar Code 

5099414831558

Linseed Oil Putty – 
Natural
• Use for extended face glazing  

of timber or steel frames
• Good workability
• Can be overpainted
• natural finish

Linseed Oil Putty – 
Brown
• Use for extended face glazing 

of timber or steel frames
• Good workability
• Can be overpainted
• Brown finish

Plumber’s  
Mait
• Non-cracking, non-setting 

putty for sanitary joints
• Watertight
• Overpaintable

Expanding  
Foam Filler
• Expanding polyurethane 

foam filler that fills, seals 
and insulates 

• Ideal for filling awkward  
voids and large, irregular or 
awkward gaps

• Can be cut, sanded,  
plastered and painted

• Adheres to most  
building materials

44



Fillers & Foams

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

750ml

Code

30810647

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414631684

Outer Bar Code 

5099414831688

750ml hand held 750ml Gun grade

Code

30612888

Code

30612850

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

8713572041433

Inner Bar Code

8713572041426

Outer Bar Code 

8713572041518

Outer Bar Code 

8713572041501

FP404  
Fire Retardant  
PU Foam
• Forms an airtight seal to  

prevent transmission of smoke
• Fire Rated
• Fills and insulates large  

or small gaps
• Excellent adhesion to  

most building materials

Gun Applied 
Expanding Foam
• Expanding polyurethane foam that 

fills, seals and insulates
• Gun applied for greater control
• Can be cut, sanded,  

plastered and painted
• Adheres to most building materials

500ml

Code

30810648

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414631691

Outer Bar Code 

5099414831695

 Foam Gun Cleaner
• Specially formulated to remove 

fresh polyurethane foam and 
cleaning foam guns

• CFC-free propellant 

45



Fillers & Foams

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

System Foam Kit
• Comes with 5 cans of Gun  

Grade Expanding Foam,  
1 can of PU Foam 
Cleaner and 1 PU Foam 
Applicator Gun

Kit

Code

30605455

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5099414560144

Gun

Code

30810510

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5099414600215

Foam Applicator  
Gun
• Designed for polyurethane  

foam application
• Provides greater control  

and accuracy
• Strong and durable design

46



Fillers & Foams

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

310ml

Code

30810643

Colour

Black

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414631585

Outer Bar Code 

5099414831589

Fire  
Cement 1200
• Evo-Stik Fire cement 1200 is 

a high temperature cement in 
cartridge format

• It is a paste like product 
that will cure by drying to 
a hard and high temperature 
resistant seal

• Can be used for sealing joints 
in heaters, open fire places 
and stoves. It can also be 
used for gluing and joining 
temperature resistant stones

Fire  
Cement
• For repairs to fire backs,  

internal flue pipes, solid fuel 
heaters and boilers 

• Produces smoke-tight joints, 
resistant to temperatures up  
to 1250OC 

• Dries cement-like when exposed 
to heat 

• Smooth ready to use paste 
available in natural or black

5kg

Code

30812577

Colour

natural 

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5000403112206

500g 1kg 2kg 2kg

Code

30812578

Code

30812575

Code

30812576

Code

30610833

Colour

Natural 

Colour

Natural 

Colour

Natural 

Colour

Black

Carton Quantity

24

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403112213

Inner Bar Code

5000403112183

Inner Bar Code

5000403112190

Inner Bar Code

5099414400785

Outer Bar Code 

5010591367425

Outer Bar Code 

5010591367395

Outer Bar Code 

5010591367401

Outer Bar Code 

5099414800783

47



Fillers & Foams

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

310ml

Code

30607599

Colour

White

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414400525

Outer Bar Code 

5099414800523

Instant  
Paintable Caulk
• High performance acrylic  

sealant for water based and 
synthetic paints 

• Paintable immediately after 
application. Drying time 
is 15 minutes, full bond is 
attained in 24 hours 

• Remains flexible after curing
• Anti crack properties  

and low odour formulation.  
Non corrosive toward metal

300ml

Code

30810636

Colour

White

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414631226

Outer Bar Code 

5099414831220

Decorators 
Flexible Filler
• For the sealing and filling 

of gaps where movement 
can occur

• Ideal for sealing cracks 
between skirting boards, 
ceilings, architraves, 
plasterwork, window & 
door frames

• Quick drying and can be 
over painted in 1-2 hours

380ml 380ml

Code

30615313

Code

30615279

Colour

White

Colour

Magnolia 

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414631233

nner Bar Code

5099414400532

Outer Bar Code 

5099414831237

Outer Bar Code 

5099414800530

Decorators 
Professional Caulk
• Flexible fine crack filler
• Ideal for sealing low movement 

gaps around window & door 
frames and skirting boards

• Can be sanded when dry
• Over paintable in 1-2 hours
• Easy to tool

48



Fillers & Foams

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

750ml

Code

30610927

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414400778

Outer Bar Code

5099414800776

10kg (Dries White)

Code

30621000

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5010591013216

Plasterboard 
Adhesive Foam Gun 
Grade
• Excellent adhesion to 

Expanded Polystyrene, 
Plasterboards, 
Insulation Boards

• Replaces Heavy dry wall 
adhesive

• Gun Applied for faster 
application with less waste

Ready Mixed 
Patching Plaster
• Convenient and easy to  

use repair plaster for  
internal walls and ceilings

• Ready to use straight from 
the bucket

• Ideal for patching, repairing 
cracks, dents and smoothing 
uneven plasterwork

• Suitable for bedding in 
plasterboard jointing tape, 
skimming over plasterboard  
and filling joints up to 5mm 
between plasterboards

• Once cured it forms a smooth, 
tough finish which will not 
shrink, sag or crack

• Can be sanded and painted  
after 24 hours

750ml

Code

30811290

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414690056

Outer Bar Code 

5099414890050

Sealofoam
• Sealocrete expanding 

foam is a one 
component polyurethane 
assembly foam 

• The propellant mixture 
is free of CFC’s, HCFC’s, 
FC’s and HFC’s

• Noise and heat insulation 
values are excellent

49



Fillers & Foams



xxx
Floor Preparation

51

Follow me to  
Floor Preparation



Floor Preparation

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

20kg

Code

30608369

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

56

Inner Bar Code

5099414400570

25kg

Code

30606658

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

42

Inner Bar Code

5010591000032

20kg

Code

30812527

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

50

Inner Bar Code

5010591366015

25kg

Code

30812526

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

42

Inner Bar Code

5010591366008

Cempolay Deep
• For raising floor levels up  

to 50mm in one application 
• Foot traffic in just 1.5 hours 
• Ceramic/textile covering in just 

3–4 hours 
• Suitable for direct laying of vinyl 
• For smoothing and resurfacing  

of internal floors on concrete, 
sand/cement screeds and 
unglazed ceramics tiles 

• Interior

Cempolay  
Ultra Strong
• Ultra fast self smoothing  

compound – walk on in just 2 hours 
• Smooths and levels up to 20mm thick
• Suitable for exterior use  

as an underlay
• Water and frost resistant 
• Internally can be left as a final wear 

surface which can be over painted 
• Used to level sub floors prior to 

laying decorative floor coverings
• Interior and exterior

Cempolatex  
Fibreflex
• Fibre reinforce, rapid setting, self 

levelling compound for most sub-
floors, including timber

• Suitable for use with most 
common electrical underfloor 
heating mat systems

• Interior

Level Express
• Super smooth rapid hardening 

flexi-floor finish
• Ultra fast drying, takes foot 

traffic after 30 minutes
• Tiles can be fixed over after  

45 minutes
• Suitable for heated sub-floors 

and depths up to 25mm

52



Floor Preparation

20kg

Code

30810395

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

56

Inner Bar Code

5099414860343

Outer Bar Code

5010591254619

5L 1L

Code

30812588

Code

30814241

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

6

Pallet Quantity

120

Pallet Quantity

612

Inner Bar Code

5099414506425

Inner Bar Code

5000403113012

500ml

Code

30812304

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403101767

Floor Levelling 
Compound
• Provides a sound, smooth,  

level base for most types of  
floor covering

• Light foot traffic in 4 hours 
• Excellent coverage and self-

smoothing properties

Carpet  
Adhesive
• Adheres all types of foam  

backed carpets, underfelt and  
re-fixes loose carpet tiles

• Can also be used to adhere 
flexible foams, fabrics,  
cork and felt

• Adjustable nozzle  
for maximum control

Primer 918
• For Professional Use
• Absorbent Backgrounds
• Can be Used over areas of 

Underfloor Heating
• Excellent Coverage
• Single Coat Application

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Part A Powder 20kg Part B Liquid 4.35L

Code

30814240

Code

30812587

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

48

Pallet Quantity

48

Inner Bar Code

5099414560168

Inner Bar Code

5099414560175

Latex Powder  
& Liquid
• Two part, latex based,  

self-smoothing compound for 
levelling uneven internal floors

• Highly flexible
• Suitable for use with  

underfloor heating
• Interior

53



Floor Preparation



xxx
Professional Flooring

55

Take the next  
step to a Professional 

Floor



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Soft Flooring Adhesives 

25mm × 50m 50mm × 50m 85mm × 50m

Code  

30607844

Code  

30607845

Code  

30607846

Carton Quantity  

8

Carton Quantity  

5

Carton Quantity  

3

Inner Bar Code  

3549212475475

Inner Bar Code  

3549212475499

Inner Bar Code  

3549212475512

Pallet Quantity  

480

Pallet Quantity  

300

Pallet Quantity  

180

Bostik Roll
• Reinforced, solvent-free adhesive 

strip that has been specially 
designed for the fast installation 
of skirting, capping strips, cove 
formers and other floor or wall 
mounted accessories

• An effective alternative to water 
and solvent-based adhesives

• Extra-strong bond
• High temperature resistance 

(-40°C up to +120°C)
• Very low VOC emissions: EN 13999 

BREEAM / EMICODE EC1 Plus
• Quick installation which resists 

plasticiser migration

13kg

Code  

30615765

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code  

4008373130597

Pallet Quantity  

33

Approx Coverage  

290 g/m²

Stix A740 Multi Best
• Premium dispersion adhesive  

for PVC Coverings
• Solvent-Free, suitable for PVC 

Coverings in sheets & tiles,  
CV Coverings, Robber coverings up 
to 4mm, linoleum, carpets

• Easy to spread, particularly 
economical with high initial  
tack and short flash off time

• Long insertion time

56



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Wood Flooring Adhesives

17kg

Code  

30615783

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code 

4008373130832

Pallet Quantity  

33

Approx Coverage  

B3: 750/850 g/m²

B11: 950/1150 g/m²

B12: 1050/1250 

g/m²

B15: 1150/1350 

g/m²

Wood H200 Elastic 
• One-component MS polymer-

based parquet adhesive
• Moisture resistant (eg. Bonding 

teak in wet areas such as 
bathrooms)

• For solid wood floors up to 
200mm width and 23mm 
thickness

• No previous primer required
• No waiting time required
• Suitable for underfloor heating 

and cooling systems
• High suction grab
• Adhesive residues on parquet 

flooring can be easily removed
• Reduces significantly impact 

sound (Up to 18dB with an 
undercoat) 

14kg

Code  

30616178

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code 

4008373130931

Pallet Quantity  

33

Approx Coverage  

1-1.4 kg /m²

Wood H180 Classic 
• One-component hybrid polymer-

based parquet adhesive
• Suitable for solid wood floors 

<180mm wide
• Strong ultimate cohesion
• Rapid fixing (lock-in)
• Moisture resistant
• Reduces significantly impact 

sound  

57



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Repair and Finish 

5kg

Code  

30811790

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code  

5010591119130

Pallet Quantity  

96

Approx Coverage  

3.5 m2

Rapid Repair Mortar
• Ultra Fast Patching Compound
• Quick Curing for Early Trafficking
• No Maximum Thickness
• Protein Free
• Sag Resistant

58



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Damp Proof Membranes 

12kg

Code  

30620708

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code  

5010591118430

Pallet Quantity  

50

Approx Coverage  

Two coats will 

cover up to 40m2

Screedmaster Hytec 
A370 Rapid
• Ready for use, one-part, water-

based damp proof membrane
• Developed to supress residual 

construction moisture in textured 
and absorbent cementitious 
subfloors, concrete and sand & 
cement screeds

• No mixing - reseal and reuse
• No priming required
• Low VOC

Part A 4.16kg  
Part B 5.84kg

Code  

30620703

Pallet Quantity  

24

Inner Bar code 

5010591110007

Approx Coverage  

Up to 25m2  

per 10kg kit

Screedmaster  
Hytec E570 Kit
• Two-part, solvent-free epoxy 

system developed to suppress 
residual construction moisture in 
cementitious subfloors

• Suitable for use on cementitious 
subfloors up to 99% RH

• Suitable for use on calcium 
sulphate screeds up to 87% RH 
(without UFH)

• Solvent-free, suitable for all areas 
of project work

59



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

5L

Code  

30620598

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code  

5021523118305

Pallet Quantity  

150

Undiluted as 
bonding agent  

75-100m²

Diluted as primer  

120-150m²

Screedmaster  
Grip A526 Universal 
Primer
• Water based, solvent-free, 

acryllic dispersion primer
• For use as a primer for porous 

surfaces prior to the application 
of any Bostik smoothing 
compounds

• For use as a bonding agent for 
non-porous surfaces prior to 
the application of any Bostik 
smoothing compounds

1kg 5kg

Code  

30605378

Code  

30810659

Carton Quantity  

6

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code  

5099414631981

Inner Bar code  

5099414631998

Pallet Quantity  

192

Pallet Quantity  

100

Approx Coverage  

10 m2

Approx Coverage  

50 m2

SHP Primer 
• Suitable for Walls and Floors 
• Suitable for use with  

Underfloor Heating 
• Provides Optimum Adhesion  

over impervious surfaces 
• Ready Mixed Formula

Primers

60



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

20kg

Code  

30620340

Inner Bar code  

5010591013049

Pallet Quantity  

50

Approx Coverage 
depending on 
floor smoothness 
and application 
technique  

4 m2 – 3mm depth

Screedmaster SL 
C525 Smooth 
• Single part, polymer modified, 

cementitious underlayment for the 
smoothing and levelling of uneven 
sub floors

• Pumpable
• Excellent flow characteristics
• Protein-free and low odour
• Suitable for use in biologically 

sensitive areas

20kg

Code  

30812527

Inner Bar code  

5010591366015

Pallet Quantity  

50

Approx Coverage 
depending on 
depth

0.27m²–2.7m²

Cempolay Deep 
• Self Levelling &  

Resurfacing Compound 
• Can be Poured up to 50mm Deep 
• Suitable for the Direct Laying  

of Vinyl 
• Suitable for use with  

Underfloor Heating

Waterbased Floor Levelling Compounds 

61



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Latex Self Levelling Compounds 

20kg

Code  

30620337

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code  

5010591013018

Pallet Quantity  

50

Approx Coverage 
depending on 
floor smoothness 
and application 
technique  

5m2 – 2-3mm 
depth

4.3L

Code  

30820338

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code  

5010591013025

Pallet Quantity  

50

Approx Coverage 
depending on 
floor smoothness 
and application 
technique  

5m2 – 2-3mm 
depth

Screedmaster  
SL C500 Ultimate 
Powder
• Two-part, cementitious 

underlayment for smoothing 
uneven floors prior to laying 
decorative floor coverings

Screedmaster  
SL C500 Ultimate 
Liquid
• Moisture tolerant
• Protein-free and low-odour
• Suitable for use over some 

adhesive residues

62



xxx
Tiling

63

Lets talk Tiling



Tiling

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

10kg 20kg

Code

30810404

Code

30810406

Colour

Grey 

Colour

Grey

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

75

Pallet Quantity

56

Inner Bar Code

5099414560465

Inner Bar Code

5099414560472

20kg

Code

30810409

Colour

White 

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

56

Inner Bar Code

5099414560502

20kg

Code

30811555

Colour

White

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity  

56

Inner Bar Code

5099414560274

20kg

Code

30811566

Colour

White

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

56

Inner Bar Code

5099414562698

Wall and Floor Tile 
Adhesive ( WAFTA )
• Non slip Properties
• Extended Pot Life – 4 Hours
• White Colour
• High coverage
• Up to 15 minutes  

re-adjustment time 
• Interior and Exterior Use

One Part Flexible 
Adhesive ( OPF ) 
• Suitable for Floors and walls 
• Ideal for Marble / Glass /  

Porcelain / Mosaics 
• Exceptional Bond Strength 
• Total Non Slip 
• Excellent for Tile on  

Tile Installations 
• Suitable for Underfloor  

heated areas
• High water Resistance 
• Long Pot Life – Up to 4 hours 

Rapidset  
Flexible Adhesive
• Rapid Setting
• Suitable for Walls and Floors
• Formulated for Porcelain
• Excellent Flexibility
• Interior and Exterior Use
• Suitable for Swimming Pools
• Grout after 2 hours

Quick Set Ceramic 
Tile Adhesive
• For Walls and Floors
• Interior and Exterior Use
• Grout after 2 hours
• Water resistant
• Rapid Curing

64



Tiling

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

20kg

Code

30811560

Colour

Grey 

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

56

Inner Bar Code

5099414560434

Large Format Tile 
Adhesive ( LFT )
• Specially Formulated  

for Large Tiles
• Formulated for Porcelain
• For Heavy Tiles – High Grab
• Exceptional Bond Strength
• Suitable for natural Stone
• Extremely Flexible

20kg

Code

30810412

Colour

White

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

56

Inner Bar Code

5099414560540

Rapidset  
Flexible Adhesive
• Rapid Setting
• Interior and Exterior Use
• Suitable for Swimming Pools
• Grout After 2 hours
• For Walls and Floors
• Suitable for Porcelain

20kg

Code

30614914

Colour

Grey

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

56

Inner Bar Code

5099414400860

MC400 S2 Adhesive
• Polymer Modified cement based 

Rapid Setting thin bed Adhesive
• Grout after 2 hours
• Improved flextural strength
• Internal/external wall and floor 

adhesive

20kg 20kg

Code

30616358

Code

30616359

Colour

Grey

Colour

White

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

56

Pallet Quantity

56

Inner Bar Code

5010591010222

Inner Bar Code

5010591010239

MC280 Medium 
Set Tile Adhesive
• Medium setting  

thin bed adhesive 
• Polymer fortified for  

fixing ceramic, porcelain, 
mosaics and stone tiles

• Pot life 2 hours, walk on  
and grout after 6 hours

• Suitable for installations  
with limited vibrations

• Suitable for use with  
underfloor heating

65



Tiling

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Hi White Ceramic 
Wall Tile Grout
• Water Resistant
• Mould Resistant
• For Internal and External Use
• Superfine Formulation

5kg 10kg

Code

30810417

Code

30810402

Colour

White

Colour

White

Carton Quantity

3

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

150

Pallet Quantity

75

Inner Bar Code

5099414560694

Inner Bar Code

5099414560458

2.5L

Code

30811643

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403111605

Flexibond 
• Acrylic dispersion polymer for 

use as a flexible admixture with 
cement based tile adhesives and 
floor grouts

• It can also be used as a primer/
sealer for paste tile adhesives and 
floor underlayment screeds.

• Improves flexibility shear modulus 
and tensile strength giving greater 
resistance to minor movements 
and vibration

• Improves the deformability of C2 
adhesives to meet S1 classification

66



Tiling

www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

3kg

Code

30810467

Colour

Light Grey

Pallet Quantity

300

Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5099414821351

Evo-Bed Ceramic 
Floor Tile Grout
• Interior and Exterior Use 
• Suitable for Glazed  

and unglazed tiles 
• Easy to Apply 
• Light Grey Colour 
• Ceramic Floor Tile Grout 

5kg 10kg 5kg 10kg

Code

30810439

Code

30810432

Code

30606432

Code

30607670

Colour

Grey

Colour

Grey 

Colour

Silver Grey 

Colour

Light Grey

Carton Quantity

3

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

3

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

150

Pallet Quantity

75

Pallet Quantity

150

Pallet Quantity

75

Inner Bar Code

5099414561356

Inner Bar Code

5099414561257

Inner Bar Code

5099414400327

Inner Bar Code

5099414400549

5kg 10kg 5kg 10kg

Code

30810441

Code

30814052

Code

30810443

Code

30810435

Colour

Ivory 

Colour

Ivory

Colour

Soft Cream

Colour

Soft Cream 

Carton Quantity

3

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

3

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

150

Pallet Quantity

75

Pallet Quantity

150

Pallet Quantity

75

Inner Bar Code

5099414561363

Inner Bar Code

5099414561264

Inner Bar Code

5099414561370

Inner Bar Code

5099414561271

Total Grout System
• Total Grout System
• Multiple Colours
• For use on Walls and Floors
• Interior and Exterior
• Flexible – can use on  

wooden floors
• Low water absorption

5kg 5kg 5kg

Code

30810445

Code

30810447

Code

30810449

Colour

Beige

Colour

Black 

Colour

Brown 

Carton Quantity

3

Carton Quantity

3

Carton Quantity

3

Pallet Quantity

150

Pallet Quantity

150

Pallet Quantity

150

Inner Bar Code

5099414561387

Inner Bar Code

5099414561394

Inner Bar Code

5099414561400

67



Tiling

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

8kg

Code

30814349

Colour

N/A

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5099414630953

Flexible  
Tanking Kit
• Solvent free
• Easily applied combined 

waterproof membrane system 
• Designed to protect tiles areas in 

wet-rooms, showers, bathrooms 
and kitchen utility areas

• Inhibits the passage of  
moisture from within the  
tiled area into substrate

5kg

Code

30811549

Colour

Grey

Pallet Quantity

150 

Carton Quantity

3

Inner Bar Code

5099414560205

SGS Grout
• Interior and exterior use on  

floors or walls. 
• Rapid setting – walkable  

after 3–4 hours.
• For joints 5–20 mm.
• Easy to clean off.
• Flexible – use on wooden floors 

without admixture.
• Withstands steam pressure cleaning.
• Suitable for use in industrial areas.
• Does not slump in joint.
• Pot life 45 minutes approx.
• Superior adhesion especially to fully 

vitrified tiles.

9kg Kit 8kg Paste 100mm × 50m Tape

Code

30618578

Code

30811569

Code

30810609

Colour

N/A 

Colour

Grey

Colour

N/A

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5099414629544

Inner Bar Code

5099414629551

Inner Bar Code

5099414400488

Flexible Tanking 
System
• Solvent Free 
• Complete Waterproof  

Barrier for Showers Baths  
and Sanitary Fittings

• Paste and tape available to 
buy separately

500g 1.5kg

Code

30812722

Code

30812723

Colour

White

Colour

White

Carton Quantity

24

Carton Quantity

8

Inner Bar Code

5010591002913

Inner Bar Code

5010591004498

Wall Tile Grout  
Mould Resistant
• Suitable for ceramic wall tiles
• Sets in 2 to 3 hours
• Mould resistant
• Waterproof
• Interior and exterior

68



Tiling

100mm × 10m

Code

30612585

Colour

Grey

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

N/A

Inner Bar Code

5099414400846

Self Adhesive Butyl 
Tanking Tape
• Self Adhesive, Butyl coated joint 

sealing tape
• For use with all ceramic, Porcelain 

and Natural Stone
• Improved flextural strength and 

exceptional bond strength
• For Interior use

16kg

Code

30811654

Colour

White

Pallet Quantity

48 

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5099414507361

Progrip
• Non-Slip, thin-bed adhesive 

with High initial grab
• Suitable for use in kitchen 

and bathroom areas subject 
to some condensation and 
splashing

• Mould resistant
• Excellent adhesion to most 

wall surfaces with a generous 
open and adjustability time

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

1L 2.5L 5L 10L

Code

30811581

Code

30812627

Code

30812628

Code

30812629

Colour

Natural

Colour

Natural

Colour

Natural

Colour

Natural

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

N/A

Carton Quantity

N/A

Carton Quantity

N/A

Inner Bar Code

5010591999671

Inner Bar Code

5010591416628

Inner Bar Code

5010591416635

Inner Bar Code

5010591416642

Outer Bar Code 

5010591416611

Instant Grab  
Wall Tile Adhesive
• Ready to use ceramic tile 

adhesive
• High grab, non slip formula
• Tile directly on to existing  

tiles or most other surfaces
• Showerproof for interior use

1L 2.5L 5L 10L

Code

30811582

Code

30812631

Code

30812632

Code

30812633

Colour

Natural

Colour

Natural

Colour

Natural 

Colour

Natural 

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

N/A

Carton Quantity

N/A

Carton Quantity

N/A

Inner Bar Code

5010591999664

Inner Bar Code

5010591416710

Inner Bar Code

5010591416727

Inner Bar Code

5010591416734

Outer Bar Code 

5010591416703

Waterproof 
Wall Tile Adhesive
• Ready to use ceramic tile adhesive
• Mould resistant
• Tile directly on to existing tiles or 

most other surfaces
• Waterproof for interior use

69



Tiling

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

1L 2.5L 5L

Code

30811580

Code

30812623

Code

30812624

Colour

White

Colour

White

Colour

White

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

N/A

Carton Quantity

N/A

Inner Bar Code

5010591999657

Inner Bar Code

5010591416529

Inner Bar Code

5010591416536

Outer Bar Code

5010591416512

Wall Tile Adhesive 
& Grout Mould 
Resistant
• Ready to use ceramic and 

mosaic wall tile adhesive 
and grout

• Mould resistant
• Tile directly on to existing  

tiles or most other surfaces
• Waterproof for interior use

5L

Code

30812926

Colour

Grey

Carton Quantity

N/A

Inner Bar Code

5010591622234

Floor Tile  
Adhesive & Grout  
for Concrete Floors
• Ready to use
• Suitable for ceramic tiles on 

concrete floors
• Suitable for wide joints
• Waterproof
• Interior use

70



Tiling

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

25m × 1m

Code

30623435

Colour

Grey 

Carton Quantity

N/A

Inner Bar Code

5010591014053

30m × 1m

Code

30810775

Colour

White 

Carton Quantity

N/A

Inner Bar Code

5099414400563

Bostik DMC900  
Fast Track Mat
• Decoupling and waterproofing 

membrane with high movement 
absorbtion

• Fast to Install with lay flat 
technology

• Use 40% less adhesive saving 
time and cost

• Suitable for underfloor heating 
• Suitable for both Interior & 

Exterior use

Decoupling  
Matting Roll
• 3-ply mat, protects floors  

under thin-set tile installations 
from substrate cracks and 
moisture migrations

• Improves the stability of the 
subfloor and protects the floor 
tiles against damages caused by 
the movement of the subfloor

• Two outer layers of 
polypropylene non-woven 
and one inner layer of glass 
filament fabric

1kg 5kg

Code

30605378

Code

30810659

Colour

Blue 

Colour

Blue

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

192

Pallet Quantity

100

Inner Bar Code

5099414631981

Inner Bar Code

5099414631998

SHP Primer
• Suitable for walls and floors
• Suitable for use  

with underfloor heating
• Provides optimum adhesion  

over impervious surfaces
• Ready mixed formula

71



Tiling



xxx
W

aterproofi
ng

73

Follow me to 
Waterproofing



Waterproofing

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

290ml CTG (Paste) 1kg (Paste) 14kg (Liquid)

Code

30810523

Code

30810524

Code

30810517

Carton Quantity

20

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5099414600864

Inner Bar Code

5099414600871

Inner Bar Code

5099414600772

5L

Code

30811886

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5021523142027

Penetration  
Primer for Roofs
• Easy to use Low Viscosity Primer
• Excellent Surface Penetration
• Application to  

Slightly Damp Surfaces
• Improves Adhesion  

and Sealing Properties

300g CTG 1.2kg 2.5L 5L

Code

30810529

Code

30810511

Code

30811915

Code

30811916

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5099414600956

Inner Bar Code

5099414600314

Inner Bar Code

5021523154020

Inner Bar Code

5021523154037

Bituminous  
Mastic for Roofs
• Fibre Reinforced Mastic
• Immediately Resistant to Rainfall
• Highly resistant to weathering
• Fills, Seals, repairs

Waterstop
• Instant Waterproofing
• Seals and Protects –  

Even in the Wet
• No primer Required
• The Ultimate Roof Repair Coating

1L 2.5L 5L 22.5L

Code

30811937

Code

30811934

Code

30811935

Code

30811936

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5021523164050

Inner Bar Code

5021523164029

Inner Bar Code

5021523164036
Inner Bar Code
5021523164043

Bituminous Felt 
Adhesive for Roofs
• High Grab & Strong Bond
• Use on All types of Roofing Felt
• Cold Applied
• Ready to Use

74



Waterproofing

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

2.5L 5L 22.5L

Code

30812218

Code

30812219

Code

30812221

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5021523217039

Inner Bar Code

5021523217046

Inner Bar Code

5021523217053

Bituminous  
Black Paint  
for Roofs
• Waterproof Protective Coating
• Suitable for Damp Proof Courses  

for Concrete

5L 25L

Code

30810521

Code

30810522

Carton Quantity

2

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5099414600840

Inner Bar Code

5099414600857

Silvershield
• Solar Reflective Roof Coating
• Prevents Heat Build Up
• Helps Prevent Cracking 
• Tough Seamless Roof Membrane

5L

Code

30811924

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5021523155089

Brushable 
Waterproofer  
for Roofs
• General purpose, bituminous 

waterproofing compound
• Use on all common roofing 

surfaces, including mastic asphalt, 
roof felt, corrugated iron, fibre 
cement, slates, lead, copper 
and zinc

• Cures quickly and is resistant  
to rain and frost during the drying 
process

5kg

Code

30812224

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5021523218500

Aluminium Solar 
Protector for Roofs
• A bituminous aluminium  

coating
• Use as a light/heat reflective 

coating over bituminous  
coatings, aged asphalt and  
primed steel

75



Waterproofing

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

5L

Code

30812207

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5021523216216

300ml 300ml 300ml 300ml

Code

30810531

Code

30810532

Code

30810533

Code

30810534

Colour

Brown

Colour

Clear

Colour

White

Colour

Black

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5099414601205

Inner Bar Code

5099414601212

Inner Bar Code

5099414601229

Inner Bar Code

5099414601236

2.5kg 5kg 5kg 20kg

Code

30811945

Code

30811941

Code

30811957

Code

30811943

Colour

Grey

Colour

Grey

Colour

Black

Colour

Grey

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5021523175025

Inner Bar Code

5021523175001

Inner Bar Code

5021523175100

Inner Bar Code

5021523175018

Flexacryl Instant 
Repair for Roofs
• A high performance, instant 

roof repair compound, ideal for 
emergency repairs or general 
maintenance

• Only requires one coat
• No primer required in most 

circumstances
• Can be applied in damp conditions
• Flexible
• Immediate waterproofing
• Ideal for areas subject to ponding
• Long lasting
• Exceptional weather resistance

Damp Proofer  
& Waterproofer
•   Solvent free waterproofer for use 

on wood, plaster and cement
•  Can be applied to damp surfaces
•  No need for a separate primer
•  Highly flexible
•  Interior and exterior

All Weather  
Sealant
• Bonds to Wet or Oily Surfaces
• Can be Overpainted
• Long Life Flexible Seal
• Mould and Mildew Resistant

500ml 1L

Code

30812257

Code

30812258

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5010591000667

Inner Bar Code

5010591006393

Flashband Primer 
S.V. for Roofs
• Solvent based primer to prepare 

porous or dusty surfaces
• Ideal for cold, damp conditions
• Fast drying, easy to apply

76



Waterproofing

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

50mm × 4m 75mm × 4m

Code

30603329 

Code

30603330

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5000403105949

Inner Bar Code

5000403105956

50mm × 50m

Code

30811257

Carton Quantity

24

Inner Bar Code

5099414670515

225mm × 10m 300mm × 10m 450mm × 10m 600mm × 10m

Code

30812201

Code

30812229

Code

30812238

Code

30812242

Carton Quantity

2

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5010591998049

Inner Bar Code

5010591006416

Inner Bar Code

5010591008113

Inner Bar Code

5010591009486

50mm × 10m 75mm × 10m 100mm × 10m 150mm × 10m

Code

30812185

Code

30812193

Code

30816347

Code

30812199

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

3

Carton Quantity

2

Inner Bar Code

5010591998407

Inner Bar Code

5010591998414

Inner Bar Code

5010591998025

Inner Bar Code

5010591998032

Weatherproofing  
Tape
• Self-adhesive, flexible tape for 

sealing, repairing and protecting
• Moulds to shape
• Overpaintable and can be used 

below ground

Builders Tape
• Heavy duty cloth tape 
• Tough, strong, long  

lasting high tack tape
• Easy to tear
• Weatherproof
• Bonds, seals and protects

Flashband Original 
Length 10m
• Self-adhesive flashing strip 
• Excellent adhesion to a wide range 

of building materials 
• Quick and easy application

100mm × 3.75m 150mm × 3.75m

Code

30812181

Code

30812182

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5010591999251

Inner Bar Code

5010591999268

Flashband Original 
with Primer Length 
3.75m
• Self Adhesive flashing strip with 

excellent adhesion to a wide range 
of building materials

• Quick and easy application, comes 
with primer

77



Waterproofing



xxx
M

asonry & B
uilding C

hem
icals

79

Smart building



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

1L

Code

30806663

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5000403109862

5L

Code

30812586

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5099414520339

5L

Code

30812497

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5011734000575

500ml 1L 2.5L 5L

Code

30811823

Code

30811828

Code

30811829

Code

30811830

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5010591000391

Inner Bar Code

5010591002609

Inner Bar Code

5010591004290

Inner Bar Code

5010591005990

General Purpose 
PVA
• Highly effective building 

adhesive, primer, admixture, 
bonding agent and 
dustproofer

• Improves adhesion  
and bond strength

Evo-Fix SBR
• Specially modified Styrene 

Butadiene Co-polymer latex for 
cement and mortar

• Toughens floors and screeds
• Improves chemical and abrasion 

resistance of cement mixes

Concentrated  
Mortar Plasticiser
• Plasticiser up to 125 bags  

of cement Vinsol Resin based 
formulation

• Measuring chamber ensures  
the accurate dose for less  
waste, total consistency and 
better mortar

• Complies with EN 934-3

PVA 
• Highly effective building  

adhesive, primer, bonding  
agent and dustproofer

• Improves adhesion  
and bond strength

Masonry & Building Chemicals

80



www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

5L

Code

30812466

Carton Quantity

4

Pallet quantity

120

Inner Bar Code

5011734021389

5L 25L

Code

30812582

Code

30812581

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet quantity

120

Pallet quantity

32

Inner Bar Code

5099414520223

Inner Bar Code

5099414520230

5L 25L

Code

30812584

Code

30812583

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet quantity

120

Pallet quantity

32

Inner Bar Code

5099414520292

Inner Bar Code

5099414520308

E.M.P Mortar 
Plasticiser
• Ready to use liquid admixture 

containing air entrapping agents 
• Plasticiser a mix and provides 

a satisfactory fatty mortar for 
laying bricks and blocks without 
the use of lime 

• Proven, economical, simple to use 
means of achieving consistently 
successful  
mortar mixes 

• Imparts resistance to  
the effects of freezing 

Mortar  
Plasticiser 
• Improves the workability  

of mortar without the  
addition of lime

• Helps to reduce grittiness  
to provide a smooth and easy 
to work mortar with improved 
durability and protection  
against frost

• Reduces the water  
content of the mortar

Evoplast 
• Concentrated liquid waterproofing 

plasticiser 
• Improves workability of rendering
• Improves waterproofing quality

5L

Code

30812585

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5099414520162

Evoset  
Frostproofer
• Accelerates setting times
• Increases strength of cured mix
• Ideal for freezing conditions
• High early strength attained

Masonry & Building Chemicals

81



www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Colours for Cement
• Gives lightfast colours
• Colours concrete, mortar,  

render and screed
• Does not affect  

performance of mix
• Complies with EN 12878

Brick Red Buff Buff

Code

30812477

Code

30812479 

Code

30812478

Size

1kg

Size

1kg

Size

25kg

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5011734001190

Inner Bar Code

5011734001206

Inner Bar Code

5011734004153

Russet Brown Russet Brown Tile Red Tile Red

Code

30812481

Code

30608619

Code

30811279 

Code

30811281

Size

1kg

Size

25kg

Size

1kg

Size

25kg

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5011734001183

Inner Bar Code

5099414400624

Inner Bar Code

5011734004283

Inner Bar Code

5011734004252

Black Black Black

Code

30812475

Code

30812474

Code

30605286

Size

1kg

Size

5kg

Size

25kg

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5011734001213

Inner Bar Code

5011734004139

Inner Bar Code

5011734004122

Dark Brown Dark Brown Dark Brown

Code

30811275

Code

30811276

Code

30608618

Size

1kg

Size

5kg

Size

25kg

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5011734003774

Inner Bar Code

5011734004054

Inner Bar Code

5099414400617

Masonry & Building Chemicals

82



www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

5L

Code

30812534

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5011734001336

5L

Code

30812501

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5011734001305

5L

Code

30605862

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5000403109046

Rapid Hardener  
& Plugger
• Accelerates setting time of 

concrete mixes
• Ideal for screeds and flooring
• Plugs pressure leaks fast
• Not suitable for use in 

structural mortar or mortar 
containing metal

5L 25L

Code

30812493

Code

30812492

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet quantity

120

Pallet quantity

32

Inner Bar Code

5011734001268

Inner Bar Code

5011734001275

Integral 
Waterproofer
• Does not inhibit vapour 

transfer
• Damp proofer and plasticiser

Dustproofer  
& Hardener
• Colourless coating dustproofs 

and hardens concrete and 
terrazzo floors

• Improves resistance  
to chemicals and abrasion

• Extends life of floor

Brick & Patio Cleaner
• Removes stains and  

limescale from brickwork, 
concrete, paving, tiles etc.

• Easy to use, effective  
and economical

• Cleans away algae,  
dirt and grime

Masonry & Building Chemicals

83



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

10L

Code

30806586

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5010591365940

10L

Code

30806587

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5010591366053

5L

Code

30812235

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5011734003972

5L

Code

30812236

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5011734010932

Plasterers Stabilising 
Primer
• Primes and stabilises  

problem surfaces on  
previously plastered walls

• Excellent key for skim coats 
• Coloured for  

controlled application
• No mixing
• Easy to apply

Renderers  
Stabilising Primer
• Primes and stabilises  

most external surfaces  
before rendering

• Excellent key for render
• Highly water resistant
• Coloured for  

controlled application
• No mixing
• Easy to apply

Pave Seal
• Clear drying, deep penetrating 

protection for concrete and 
brick paving

• Excellent resistance to water, oil 
and grease

• Enhances paving colour

Water Seal 
• High performance 

waterproofer that 
penetrates deep below  
the surface

• Forms water resistant 
barrier in a single coat to 
protect against rain, damp 
and frost

• Increases life of brick, 
stone, concrete, render and 
terracotta

Masonry & Building Chemicals

84



www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

25kg

Code

30812810

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

42

Inner Bar Code

5010591540170

Tanking Slurry
• Easy to use – mix with  

water and apply 
• Brush application 
• 2–coat system 
• Water vapour permeable 
• Suitable for above  

and below ground level
• Resists positive and  

negative water pressure

15kg 15kg 15kg

Code

30614272

Code

30614274

Code

30614275

Colour 

Natural

Colour 

Grey

Colour 

Basalt

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5010591006867

Inner Bar Code

5010591006874

Inner Bar Code

5010591006881

Pallet Quantity

64

Pallet Quantity

64

Pallet Quantity

64

All Weather Wide 
Jointing Compound
• Strong durable joints enabling 

power and machine washing  
with no sand loss

• Can be applied in most weather 
conditions, wet & dry

• Inhibits weed growth
• Resistant to salt & frost
• Colour consistent and long  

lasting
• For joints over 5mm wide  

and 25mm deep

310ml

Code

30615032

Colour

Grey

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5010591008373

Express Pointing 
Mortar
• Bostik Express Pointing Mortar 

has been specially developed to 
quickly repair damaged masonry 
joints in brick and stonework, 
without having to mix mortar

• Can also be used to seal between 
stones, brick slips and around lead 
flashing

• Produces durable, weather 
resistant joints and is over-
paintable with water based & 
synthetic paints

• Ready to use, quick and easy to 
apply with a cartridge gun

25L

Code

30812468

Colour

Orange

Carton Quantity

1

Pallet Quantity

32

Inner Bar Code

5011734001374

Cementone Freeflo
• Bostik Freeflo is a pigmented, 

thixotropic, viscous liquid 
admixture which waterproofs, 
retards and plasticiser cement-
based mixes by air entrainment

• Slows setting time of mortar – 
ideal for large areas

• Reduces water penetration of 
mortar and makes mortar easier 
to work

Masonry & Building Chemicals

85



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

1L

Code

30811226

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5391035000345

Patination Oil
• Prevents patination on lead 

and copper flashings
• Made from highly refined oils
• Lasting results

750ml 750ml 750ml 750ml

Code

30811246

Code

30811247

Code

30811248

Code

30811249

Colour

Yellow

Colour

White

Colour

Red

Colour

Blue

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5011961451409

Inner Bar Code

5011961451300

Inner Bar Code

5011961451508

Inner Bar Code

5011961451607

Line Marking Paint
• A blend of high quality pigments, 

resins and fast drying solvents. 
• Dries in 30 minutes and cures fully 

in 24 hours
• Ideal for use in car parks, roads, 

factory walkways and warehouses, 
playgrounds, playing fields or any 
ground under repair

45m × 50mm roll 45m × 75mm roll 45m × 100mm roll

Code

30140160

Code

30140161

Code

30812998

Carton Quantity

24

Carton Quantity

16

Carton Quantity

12

Inner Bar Code

5000403109169

Inner Bar Code

5000403109176

Inner Bar Code

5010591658936

T303 Self Adhesive 
Foil Tape
• Market leading product for 

the heating, ventilation and 
air conditioning and asbestos 
abatement sectors

• The high standards of reliability, 
strength and durability mean it is 
now used for diverse applications 
in many other sectors, for example 
process plant, marine and offshore

• Fire rated, consistent 
performance, high tack adhesive

5L

Code

30811237

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5391035000376

Shutter Oil Premium
• Mould release agent
• Leaves smooth finish on concrete
• Clean and efficient mould  

release

Masonry & Building Chemicals

86



xxx
D

ecoration

87

Decoration



Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

500ml 1L

Code

30605651

Code

30605653

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

8

Inner Bar Code

5099414555119

Inner Bar Code

5099414555126

500ml 1L 2L 4.5L

Code

30810893

Code

30810894

Code

30810895

Code

30810896

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

12

Carton Quantity

10

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5099414650814

Inner Bar Code

5099414650838

Inner Bar Code

5099414650845

Inner Bar Code

5099414650852

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

4L 4L 25L

Code

30810897

Code

30810900

Code

30810899

Colour

Golden

Colour

Dark

Colour

Dark

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

4

Carton Quantity

1

Inner Bar Code

5099414652009

Inner Bar Code

5099414652108

Inner Bar Code

5099414652047

All Purpose  
Paint Remover 
• Thick semi-gel which is 

suitable for large areas
• Ideal for all woods, furniture 

and areas such as skirting 
boards, doors and items with 
several layers of paint

• Also removes paint from 
cast Iron

• Non-acid, non-caustic 
formulation

Creo-Coat
• Unique oil-based wood 

treatment with deep 
penetrating water repellent 
properties

• Enhances timber grain 
structure while providing 
long term protection against 
damage caused by moisture 
ingress

• Replaces natural wood oils lost 
through weathering

• Available in both light and 
dark shades

White Spirits 
• White Spirits are an essential 

for any decorating project
• Suitable for cleaning brushes 

after oil paints and wiping 
down surfaces after paint 
removal

Decoration

88



xxx
Santrax

SANTRAXSANTRAX

89

Santrax
Time  

to Sparkle  
& Shine



www.bostik.ie
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

5L

Code

30811223

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5391035000000

1L 5L

Code

30811219

Code

30811220

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5391035000161

Inner Bar Code

5391035000185

1L 5L

Code

30811210

Code

30811211

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5391035000086

Inner Bar Code

5391035000093

Caustic Drain 
Cleaner 
• Caustic based drain cleaner
• Disolves blockages rapidly and 

clears drains
• Not to be used with any other 

drain cleaner products

Pine Disinfectant
• Formulated with both 

detergents and bacteriocides 
for tough cleaning and 
disinfection

• Contains natural pine oils
• Registered with the pesticides 

control service, Dept. Of 
Agriculture

Mould, Mildew, 
Fungus Remover
• Specifically formulated for the 

removal of mould, mildew and 
fungus from walls, brick work 
and roofs

• Can be added to emulsion 
paint to resist mould growth

Santrax

90



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

1L

Code

30811228

Carton Quantity

6

Inner Bar Code

5391035000116

Toilet Descaler
• Speedily removes stubborn 

limescale and stains from 
toilet bowls

• Proven in use

5L

Code

30811238

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5391035000239

Path & Patio 
Cleaner
• High performance formula for 

cleaning concrete paths, paving 
slabs and natural stone

• Restores original colour to 
paths and patios

1L 5L

Code

30811213

Code

30811214

Carton Quantity

6

Carton Quantity

4

Inner Bar Code

5391035000079

Inner Bar Code

391035000055

Brick Tile & 
Concrete Cleaner
• Market leader
• Industrial strength
• Removes efflorescence, lime, 

cement, grout and mortar 
stains from bricks, tiles 
and glass

Santrax

91



Santrax



xxx
V

itrex

93

Tiling 
Tools and 

Accessories



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Tile trims

Product Product Description Code Colour Size Carton  
Quantity

Inner  
Barcode

Round edge PVC Tile trims

Homelux PVC  
Round Edge Tile Trim

Homelux Round edge PVC tile trims provide 
a practical, smooth and neat edge to your 
tiles in various profiles and finishes. They 
are tough and long lasting, colourfast,  
100% recyclable and are a cost effective way 
to achieve a professional finish to your tiling 
project.

30814490 White 6mm × 2.5m 10 5012406019123

30814489 Soft Cream 6mm × 2.5m 10 5012406019475

30814488 White 9mm × 2.5m 10 5012406029122

30814487 Soft Cream 9mm × 2.5m 10 5012406029474

30814492 White 12.5mm × 2.5m 10 5037129909186

30814491 Soft Cream 12.5mm × 2.5m 10 5037129909414

30814483 White 6mm × 2.4m 100 5060035300198

30814485 White 9mm × 2.4m 100 5012406298122

30814484 Soft Cream 9mm × 2.4m 100 5037129208418

Bath Seal

Homelux  
Bath Seal

Homelux seals provide functional, neat 
solutions to seal your shower and bath. They 
hide mouldy or unsightly silicone, cover 
gaps between the bath / shower tray and 
tiles, prevent unsightly damp patches on the 
ceiling of the room below and prevent water 
damage to your property.

30814477 White (Under tile) 

1.83m

10 5012406136127

30814470 White (Over tile) 10 5012406036120

Metal Tile Trims

Homelux Trade  
Metal Tile Trim

Homelux metal tile trims co-ordinate  
with the latest stone and porcelain tiles  
to give you a contemporary, stylish look  
to your room.

They compliment natural coloured grout,  
can be matched with metal borders and  
co-ordinate with other fixtures such as  
taps, light fittings and door handles.

30814469 Silver 9mm × 2.44m 10 5060135370060

30814468 Silver 12.5mm × 2.44m 10 5060135370107

Homelux Metal 
Straight Edged  
Tile Trim

30814481 Silver 8mm × 2.5m 10 5060199171139

30814478 Silver 10mm × 2.5m 10 5060199171696

30814479 Silver 12.5mm × 2.5m 10 5060199171719

30814480 Stainless Steel 
(Brushed) 12.5mm × 2.5m 10 5060135378752

30607220 Stainless Steel 
(Brushed) 10mm × 2.5m 10 5060135379872

30620996 Gun Metal Grey 10mm × 2.5m 10 5060339533964

30620991 Gun Metal Grey 8mm × 2.5m 10 5060339533957

30620990 Gun Metal Grey 8mm × 2.5m 10 5060199174536

30620995 Champagne 10mm × 2.5m 10 5060339534015

30620989 Champagne 8mm × 2.5m 10 5060339533247

30620994 Copper 10mm × 2.5m 10 5060339533995

30620987 Copper 8mm × 2.5m 10 5060339533223

30620992 Carbon Metal 10mm × 2.5m 10 5060339534022

30620988 Black (Brushed) 8mm × 2.5m 10 5060339531175

30620997 Black (Brushed) 10mm × 2.5m 10 5060339533971

30620993 Hammered 
Metal 10mm × 2.5m 10 5060339534039

Listello

Listello Tile Trim
Homelux metal Listello borders add a touch 
of luxury to your tiled area and can be used 
horizontally or vertically depending on the 
desired look. 

30814486 Silver 2.44m 10 5060135373948

Vitrex Tiling Tools and Accessories

94



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Tiling – Cutting 

Product Product Description Code Size Carton  
Quantity Inner Barcode

Heavy Duty Tile Cutter – 
Hand Held

Tungsten Carbide wheel (ø10mm),  
for scoring and snapping ceramic tiles up 
to 10mm thick. Heavy duty steel body, with 
plastic handgrips for extra comfort. Suitable 
for straight and freehand cuts.

30810077 N/A 5 5011204014903

Economy Tile Cutter

Steel flat bed tile cutter with simple “score 
and snap” cutting action. Suitable for 
cutting wall, floor and quarry tiles up to 
10mm thick. Also suitable for diagonal cuts . 
Includes 2 Tungsten Carbide cutting wheels 
ø15mm (Spare wheel stored inside handle).

30810111 300mm 1 5011204603794

30810110 400mm 1 011204602346

Vitrex Tile Cutter

The Vitrex Economy Tile cutter 330mm cuts 
wall and floor tiles up to 330mm in length 
& 254mm diagonally. It is equipped with 
a long-lasting Ø 13mm Tungsten Carbide 
cutting wheel and the dual, chrome-plated 
heavy duty steel rails ensure smooth 
scoring.

30607310 330mm 4 5011204615261

Tile Cutter

Professional heavy duty flat bed tile cutter, 
with a rigid steel construction and integral 
angle cutting guide. Easy to use with 
a simple “score and snap” cutting operation. 
Cuts ceramic wall & floor tiles up to 500mm 
square and 16mm thick. Diagonal cuts also 
possible on tiles up to 360mm square tiles.

30810112 500mm 1 5011204606726

Pro Tile Cutter

Simple score and snap operation. 
Compact and lightweight, with a rigid steel 
construction and adjustable cutting guide. 
Tungsten carbide cutting wheel. Suitable for 
cutting: Wall, floor and ceramic tiles up to 
13mm thick. Straight cuts possible on tiles 
up to 630mm square. Diagonal cuts possible 
on tiles up to 445mm square.

30607314 630mm 1 5011204613496

Versatile Wall & Floor Tile 
Cutter – Plastic

Easy to use with simple “score and snap” 
cutting action. Sturdy polypropylene base 
with steel reinforcement and integral ruler. 
Tungsten Carbide cutting wheel ø13mm with 
variable height adjustment.

30810115 N/A 4 5011204024001

Six Wheel Glass Cutter
Durable nylon body, Unique design for 
effortless and thorough mixing.  Integral 
notches for 2 breaking out”, Ball end for 
tapping glass.

30811338 N/A 10 5011204013807

Tile Cutter – Hand Held

Tungsten Carbide wheel (ø10mm), for 
scoring and snapping ceramic wall tiles up 
to 8mm thick. Durable, glass reinforced 
plastic frame. Suitable for straight and 
freehand cuts.

30810125 N/A 10 5011204027200

95

Vitrex Tiling Tools and Accessories



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Product Product Description Code Size Carton  
Quantity Inner Barcode

Tile And Glass Drill Tungsten carbide tipped. Precision spear-
head design prevents chipping or breaking.

30810128 6mm 10 5011204027569

30810130 8mm 10 5011204605613

Mini Hard Tile  
Drill Bit Guide

4, 6, 8, 10, 12mm. Ideal solution for drilling 
hard tiles. Rubber suction cup for instant 
positioning. Individual slots for the most 
popular fixing sizes.

30810135 N/A 5 5011204605019

Hard Tile Drill Bit

Diamond grit edged bit, ideal for drilling 
hard tiles. Slotted bit design for easy waste 
removal. Suitable for use with most power 
drills. Cuts porcelain, granite, quarry, stone, 
marble, terracotta and ceramic tiles.

30810136 6mm 10 5011204605033

Tile Scorer
Tungsten Carbide tip. Durable nylon handle 
with thumb recess for extra grip. Suitable 
for scoring wall and floor tiles.

30810166 N/A 10 5011204600168

Vitrex Diamond  
Blade Hi Glaze

For wet or dry cutting of ceramic, porcelain 
and marble tile. 30607367 110mm 5 5011204607068

Vitrex 180mm Diamond 
Blade Standard

Suitable for cutting ceramic, terracotta 
and quarry tiles, slate, marble, masonry, 
concrete and stone.

30607364 180mm 5 5011204603770

Vitrex 110mm  
Glass Diamond Blade

For the wet cutting of glass tiles,  
rim height 7mm 30607363 110mm 5 5011204607075

Single Wheel  
Glass Cutter

Die cast metal body. Tungsten steel wheel, 
ø7mm. Integral notches for “breaking out”. 
Ball end for tapping glass

30811337 N/A 10 5011204003358

Vitrex Tiling Tools and Accessories

96



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Tiling – Electrical & Accessories

Product Product Description Code Carton  
Quantity Inner Barcode

Torque Master  
Power Tile Cutter

Hi-Torque geared motor for maximum cutting performance. 
Splash guard with variable height adjustment. ø110 × 22mm 
diamond blade with continuous rim for extra clean cut. Fully 
adjustable mitre guide with unique ratchet mechanism. Double 
extension tables for larger format tiles. Integral measuring guide 
and quick release rip guide for perfect straight cuts. Flip-up 
cutting table for 22.5° & 45° mitres. “No Mess” water  
re-circulation system. Quick release splash guard for plunge cuts.

30810167 1 5011204603749

Diamond Blade 110mm 
Standard

Suitable for cutting ceramic, terracotta and quarry tiles, slate, 
marble, masonry, concrete and stone. 30810171 5 5011204603787

Grout Out  
Electric Power Tool

The easiest way to refresh any tiled area and remove old and 
discoloured grout. Powerful motor with variable speed for total 
control. Lightweight and easy to use. Ergonomic grip. Replaceable 
chisel tips. 2.5m power cable allows greater working area.

30810011 5 5011204609710

Vitrex Grout Out 
Replacement Tips

Replacement Tips for the Grout Out Electric Grout Remover. 30607306 5 5011204614240

Vitrex Pro Mixer 230V

This Vitrex Power Mixer is ideal for mixing many substances, 
such as cement, plaster, grout, adhesives, fillers, paint and other 
mortars for construction. The mixer has a powerful high torque 
motor for efficient mixing and has variable speed for greater 
control. It features a safety on/off switch with lock-on function 
for continuous running. In addition, it has thermal overload 
protection for increased safety. The mixer has an ergonomic 
handle to minimise fatigue. It is supplied with a robust carry case 
for ease of transportation.

30607318 1 5011204615650

Mixer Paddle 140mm

The Vitrex Mixer paddle 140mm is 600mm in length. It is designed 
to mix sticky and viscous materials e.g. tile adhesive, bonding 
mortar, jointing compound, ready mixed plaster, floor screed, 
fillers etc. And is suitable for use with the 850W & 1400W twin 
gear power mixer.

30606588 1 5011204608645

Vitrex Tiling Tools and Accessories

97



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Tiling – Finish

Product Product Description Code Carton  
Quantity Inner Barcode

Grout Finisher
The Vitrex Grout Finisher is a double ended tiling tool. Ball end 
produces a neat grout line. Scraper end for removing excess 
grout. Easy to clean.

30810107 10 5011204022809

Flexi-Tip Sealant Smoother

The Vitrex Flexi-Tip Sealant Smoother has a unique flexible 
tip for superb results on any surface. Perfect for smoothing 
most household sealants, fillers, grout etc. Ideal for kitchens, 
bathrooms, showers, window frames etc. Simple to use and easy 
to clean. Patented Design.

30810108 10 5011204600830

Tile Re-Grouting Kit 
The Vitrex Tile Re-Grouting kit contains a Grout Rake, 
Combination Spreader/Squeegee, Grout Finisher &  
Clean Up Sponge.

30810109 5 5011204600137

Grout Rake 
The Vitrex Grout Rake has a Tungsten Carbide grit edged blade 
for longer life. Durable nylon handle designed for extra grip. For 
removing old and discoloured grout.

30810117 10 5011204024209

Heavy Duty Grout Rake
The Vitrex Heavy Duty Grout Rake has a Tungsten Carbide  
grit edged blade for longer life. For removing old and  
discoloured grout.

30810118 5 5011204602421

Tiling Starter Kit Kit Contains Tile Marker, Tile Scorer, Tile File, 1.5mm Tile Spacers 
(x100), Combination Spreader / Squeegee & Grout Finisher. 30810139 5 5011204600144

Grout Float
The Vitrex Grout Float has a "Soft Grip" handle for extra comfort. 
Premium latex face laminated to a lightweight foam core. Ideal 
for grouting large areas.

30810143 5 5011204603695

Tiling Sponge
The Vitrex Tiling Sponge is a highly absorbent premium quality 
grouting sponge. Rounded edges to prevent accidental removal of 
fresh grout. Rip resistant.

30810145 10 5011204602537

Vitrex Tiling Tools and Accessories

98



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Product Product Description Code Carton  
Quantity Inner Barcode

Tile Wash Kit
The Vitrex Tile Wash Kit is the easy way to wash grouted tiles. 
Large 11L container with integral roller for wringing out. Supplied 
with a lightweight float with heavy duty foam sponge for quick 
cleaning of large, freshly grouted areas.

30810146 1 5011204602438

Economy Grout Float
The Vitrex Economy Grout Float has a high impact handle. 
Completely moulded rubber pad to prevent absorption of grouting 
materials.

30810151 5 5011204606320

Dual Purpose Grouting 
Sponge

The Vitrex Dual Purpose Grouting Sponge is a large "2 in 1" sponge 
ideal for cleaning and polishing tiles. Rounded edges  
to prevent accidental removal of fresh grout.

30810153 10 5011204603893

Tile Wash Float
The Vitrex Tile Wash Float is a lightweight float with heavy  
duty foam sponge. Ideal for quick cleaning of large, freshly 
grouted areas.

30810154 5 5011204604043

Segmented Tile Wash Float
The Vitrex Segmented Tile Wash Float is a lightweight float  
with heavy premium quality segmented foam sponge for fast 
removal of grout deposits. Ideal for washing down grouted tiles 
on larger projects.

30810156 5 5011204606405

Large Squeegee 
The Vitrex Large Squeegee is a strong flexible plastic blade  
with squeegee edge for rapid grouting. Contoured handle for extra 
comfort.

30810163 5 5011204601196

Vitrex Grout Squeegee & 
Spreader Set

Kit Contains Large squeegee, 6mm square notch tile adhesive 
spreader & 4mm V notch spreader. 30607315 10 5011204614394

99

Vitrex Tiling Tools and Accessories



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Product Product Description Code Carton  
Quantity Inner Barcode

Pro Tiling Sponge

The Vitrex Pro Tiling Sponge is a heavy duty, extra large premium 
sponge for everything from tiling & grouting clean-up to plastering 
& drywall wipe down. The unique hydrophilic design holds up to 
4 times more liquid than standard sponges. The rounded edges 
minimise digging out or marring of grout. Perfect for big clean-up 
jobs. Use for: Tiling, Grouting, Plastering.

30810029 10 5011204612857

Vitrex Silicone  
Remover and Finisher

The Vitrex Silicone Remover and Finisher is a multi-functional, 
all in one kit for a professional looking finish to most household 
sealants, silicone, fillers & grout, etc. Quick, easy & clean to use. 
Choice of 5 easy change finishing profiles. After use, wipe tools 
clean and peel off waste when set.

30607362 12 5011204612192

Vitrex Tile Adhesive Scraper
The Vitrex Tile Adhesive Scraper is for scraping residue off 
subfloors, windows and walls. Great for wallpaper removal. 
Complete with 100mm blade. 

30607312 5 5011204615933

Vitrex Tiling Tools and Accessories

100



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Tiling – Fixing

Product Product Description Code Size Carton  
Quantity Inner Barcode

Tile Spacer 
The easy way to achieve a more professional 
tiling finish. For constant & even spacing of 
tiles. Space wall/floor tiles evenly. Ensures 
an even grout line throughout.

30810097 1.5mm × 250 10 5011204601806

30810098 1.5mm × 500 10 5011204601813

30810079 2mm × 500 20 5011204607013

30810080 2mm × 1000 20 5011204607020

30810083 2.5mm × 1000 10 5011204601868

30810084 2.5mm × 3000 1 5011204604708

30810102 2.5mm × 250 10 5011204601882

30810103 2.5mm × 500 10 5011204601899

30810081 4mm × 350 20 5011204607037

30810085 4mm × 100 10 5011204601929

30810086 4mm × 250 10 5011204601936

30810087 4mm × 500 5 5011204601943

30810088 5mm × 100 10 5011204601967

30810089 5mm × 250 10 5011204601974

30810090 5mm × 500 5 5011204601981

30810091 5mm × 1500 1 5011204602520

Tile Marker × 2 (China 
Markers)

Suitable for marking out tiles, glass, plastic, 
metal and paper. 30810094 N/A 10 5011204602377

Combination Spreader / 
Filler

Convenient dual purpose design. Notched 
edge for fast adhesive application. Handy 
120mm filler blade.

30810105 N/A 10 5011204602261

Combination Spreader / 
Squeegee

Convenient dual purpose design.  
Notched edge for fast adhesive application. 
Squeegee edge for rapid grouting.

30810106 N/A 10 5011204022779

Professional Trowel 

All Vitrex Professional Adhesive Trowels 
have rust resistant stainless steel blades 
and large, contoured handles with soft grip 
to ensure comfort over prolonged use. They 
have a longer solid aluminium shank with 12 
rivets and are designed to be used by the 
professional installer. Blade dimensions:  
115 × 280mm.

30810147 20mm ROUND 
NOTCH 5 5011204602407

30810160 6mm SQUARE 
NOTCH 5 5011204029570

30810150 10mm SQUARE 
NOTCH 5 5011204602391

Wall/ Floor Trowel

Combination Wall & Floor Tile Adhesive 
Trowel. 6mm notches for wall tile adhesive. 
10x20mm notches for floor tile adhesive. 
Provides a thick adhesive bed for wall & 
floor tiles.

30607309 20mm / 6mm 6 5011204607082

101

Vitrex Tiling Tools and Accessories



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Product Product Description Code Size Carton  
Quantity Inner Barcode

Economy Trowel Hard, cold rolled steel blade – 100 × 230mm. 
High impact plastic handle.

30810158 6mm  
Square Notch 6 5011204606566

30810159 20mm U Notch 6 5011204606573

Adhesive Trowel  
4mm V Notch

Lightweight plastic trowel. Dual edged 
for use with wall and floor tile adhesives. 
Comfortable ergonomic handle.  
Easy to clean.

30810161 4mm V Notch 5 5011204601172

Large Spreader
Strong flexible plastic spreader with 
notched edge for fast adhesive application. 
Contoured handle for extra comfort.

30810162 N/A 5 5011204601189

Vitrex Plastic  
Adhesive Trowel

Combination Wall & Floor Tile Adhesive 
Trowel. 6mm notches for wall tile adhesive. 
10x20mm notches for floor tile adhesive. 
Lightweight and easy to use. Ideal for 
underfloor heating installations as it will  
not damage the wires.

30607307 N/A 6 5011204608713

Margin Trowel

All Vitrex Standard Adhesive Trowels have a 
hardened and tempered steel base, ground 
and polished for lasting durability. They 
have a comfortable handle with soft grip 
for prolonged use and a long shank with 6 
rivets. Designed for use by the professional 
installer.  Ideal for patch jobs and for 
working in difficult and awkward spaces.

30810149 N/A 10 5011204603855

Vitrex Tiling Tools and Accessories

102



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Tiling – Shaping

Product Product Description Code Size Carton  
Quantity Inner Barcode

Profile Gauge 150mm 

The Vitrex Profile Guage provides a quick 
and easy way to copy awkward shapes. Ideal 
for tiling, wallpaper, laying carpet, vinyl and 
laminate flooring. Saves costly mistakes.

30810074 150mm 5 5011204010301

Profile Gauge 300mm 30810122 300mm 5 5011204024612

Profile Gauge 200mm 30810075 200mm 5 5011204600120

Tile Scribe Tungsten Carbide tip. Suitable for scoring 
wall and floor tiles. 30810093 N/A 10 5011204020751

Soft Grip Tile File – Prof. 
Model

“Soft grip” handle for extra comfort. 
Tungsten Carbide grit coated file for 
smoothing rough edges on ceramic and 
marble tiles. Flat and curved faces for 
straight and contoured shapes.

30810096 N/A 6 5011204603848

Deep Frame Tile Saw

"Soft Grip" handle for extra comfort. Extra 
deep steel frame for improved cutting 
access. Cutting depth of 150mm i.e. to the 
centre of a 300mm tile. 150mm Tungsten 
Carbide blade – cuts in any direction. 
Outlasts conventional hacksaw blades by up 
to 10 times. 

30810101 N/A 10 5011204022076

Tile Nipper
Tungsten Carbide tipped jaws for cutting 
and shaping wall tiles. Ideal for awkward 
shaped cuts around pipes, switches, sills 
and fittings. Soft feel handles for extra grip.

30810120 N/A 5 5011204024308

Heavy Duty Tile Nipper – 
Professional Model

Professional quality 200mm carbide tipped. 
Rugged forged steel body, grounded & 
polished 16mm offset jaws. Cushion grip 
leverage handles.

30810121 N/A 5 5011204606375

Vitrex Mosaic & Glass Tile 
Nipper

Easily cuts glass tiles & mosaics up to 6mm 
thick. Ideal for cutting awkward shapes 
around pipes.

30607305 N/A 5 5011204612161

Non Marking
Rubber Mallet

Ideal for setting large tiles into adhesive.  
Non-marking white rubber head.  Can be 
used in conjunction with the LASH Tile 
Levelling System.

30810076 N/A 6 5011204603817

103

Vitrex Tiling Tools and Accessories



www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

www.bostik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.comwww.bostik.ie

Vitrex Tiling Tools and Accessories

104



xxx
U

ltratape

105

Let’s stick 
with tapes

TAPES



Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

50mm × 5m 50mm × 5m

Code  

30609826

Code  

30609827

Colour

Black

Colour

Black & Yellow

Carton Quantity  

6

Carton Quantity  

6

Inner Bar code  

5027785811213

Inner Bar code  

5027785811206

Anti-Slip Tape
• Standard duty anti-slip tape 

reduces the risk of slips on 
potentially slippery surfaces

• Release liner for easy application
• Easy to tear by hand and holds 

well onto many clean and  
dry surfaces

• Suitable for both indoor and 
outdoor applications

Double Sided 
Carpet Tape
• Double sided white cotton 

cloth tape coated with a 
natural rubber resin adhesive 
supplied with brown silicone 
glassine paper

• Hand tearable tape, suitable 
for permanent or temporary 
carpet laying

• Excellent adhesion to all 
surfaces, easy and clean 
to remove

50mm × 25m

Code  

30609817

Colour

White

Carton Quantity  

18

Inner Bar code  

5027785811190

Edge Masking Tape
• Double sided white cotton cloth 

tape coated with a natural rubber 
resin adhesive supplied with 
brown silicone glassine paper

• Hand tearable tape, suitable 
for permanent or temporary 
carpet laying

• Excellent adhesion to all surfaces, 
easy and clean to remove

24mm × 41.1m 36mm × 41.1m

Code  

30609812

Code  

30609810

Colour

Yellow

Colour

Yellow

Carton Quantity  

9

Carton Quantity  

6

Inner Bar code  

5027785814399

Inner Bar code  

5027785814450

19mm × 20m 19mm × 20m 19mm × 20m 19mm × 20m

Code  

30611400

Code  

30611449

Code  

30611447

Code  

30611448

Colour

Blue

Colour

Green

Colour

Red

Colour

White

Carton Quantity  

10

Carton Quantity  

10

Carton Quantity  

10

Carton Quantity  

10

Inner Bar code  

5027785805748

Inner Bar code  

5027785805755

Inner Bar code  

5027785805762

Inner Bar code  

5027785805786

PVC Electrical 
Insulation Tape
• Premium quality electrical 

self-extinguishing soft PVC 
tape with a rubber adhesive

• This professional tape is 
designed for insulation of 
electrical wires and has 
good resistance to abrasion, 
corrosion and moisture

• High dielectric strength
• Available in a selection  

of colours
19mm × 20m 19mm × 20m

Code  

30611450

Code  

30609808

Colour

Yellow

Colour

Black

Carton Quantity  

10

Carton Quantity  

10

Inner Bar code  

5027785805779

Inner Bar code  

5027785805731

106

Ultratape



Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

50mm × 50m 50mm × 50m

Code  

30609811

Code  

30609813

Colour

Black

Colour

Silver

Carton Quantity  

24

Carton Quantity  

24

Inner Bar code  

5027785810575

Inner Bar code  

5027785810605

Gaffer Tape
• Polyethylene laminated cloth tape 

coated with a strong synthetic 
rubber adhesive

• Designed as a general purpose 
cloth tape for a full range of 
industrial and construction 
applications such as sealing, 
insulating, repairs, masking  
and bundling

• Water resistant with low moisture 
vapour transmission

• Flexible and conformable with 
good adhesion and strength

General Purpose 
Masking Tape
• White impregnated crepe 

paper tape with clear, 
solvent free, synthetic 
rubber resin adhesive

• Can be used for  
masking, holding,  
bundling and sealing

• Easy to tear and provides  
a good, instant adhesion to 
a wide variety of surfaces

24mm × 50m 36mm × 50m 48mm × 50m

Code  

30609819

Code  

30609821

Code  

30609822

Colour

White

Colour

White

Colour

White

Carton Quantity  

36

Carton Quantity  

24

Carton Quantity  

24

Inner Bar code  

5027785801139

Inner Bar code  

5027785801153

Inner Bar code

5027785801160

Hazard Warning 
Tape
• Heavy duty PVC film coated 

with aggressive rubber pressure 
sensitive adhesive

• Ideal for marking hazardous 
obstacles, steps, walkways  
and sport arenas

• Water resistant with good 
abrasion resistance and excellent 
conformability

• Can be applied by hand  
or machine

50mm × 33m 50mm × 33m

Code  

30609814

Code  

30609825

Colour

Black & Yellow

Colour

Red & White

Carton Quantity  

4

Carton Quantity  

4

Inner Bar code  

5027785808664

Inner Bar code  

5027785808640

UV Special Protection 
Masking Tape
• Blue creped conformable paper 

masking tape, coated with an acrylic 
adhesive providing a clean removal 
from a wide variety of surfaces

• Designed for outdoor use,  
on clean and flat surfaces such  
as glass, metal and plastic

• Offers Excellent UV resistant and 
can be left on surface for 14 days

• Non-staining and no residue left 
upon removal

25mm × 25m 50mm × 25m

Code  

30609818

Code  

30609820

Colour

Blue

Colour

Blue

Carton Quantity  

9

Carton Quantity  

6

Inner Bar code  

5027785809548

Inner Bar code  

5027785809791

107

Ultratape



Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie
www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

Carpet Protector
• Clear, self adhesive LDPE 

carpet protection film,  
coated with water based 
acrylic adhesive

• Temporary protection for 
carpets, mosquettes and 
sensitive surfaces against  
dirt and damage

• Heavy duty rip resistant 
material and suitable for 
high foot traffic areas 
including stairs

600mm × 25m

Code  

30610543

Colour

Clear

Carton Quantity  

8

Inner Bar code  

5027785813804

Glass Protector
• Clear blue self adhesive  

LDPE glass protection film, 
coated with a water based 
acrylic adhesive

• Temporary protection for glass 
and mirrors against paint, 
plaster, dirt and scratches

• Heavy duty rip resistant 
material that is quick and  
easy to apply

600mm × 25m

Code  

30610395

Colour

Blue

Carton Quantity  

8

Inner Bar code  

5027785813057

600mm × 25m

Code  

30610495

Colour

Red

Carton Quantity  

8

Inner Bar code  

5027785811916

Laminate Flooring & 
Worktop Protector
• polyethylene laminated cloth  

tape coated with a strong 
synthetic rubber adhesive

• Designed as a general purpose 
cloth tape for a full range of 
industrial and construction 
applications such as sealing, 
insulating, repairs, masking  
and bundling

• Water resistant with low  
moisture vapour transmission

• Flexible and conformable with 
good adhesion and strength

48mm × 50m 48mm × 50m

Code  

30609823

Code  

30609824

Colour

Brown

Colour

Clear

Carton Quantity  

6

Carton Quantity  

6

Inner Bar code  

5027785811923

Inner Bar code  

5027785811947

Heavy Duty Parcel 
Tape
• Heavy duty polypropylene 

carton sealing tape with 
a pressure sensitive water 
based acrylic adhesive

• For securing cartons 
and general bundling of 
various items

• High initial tack
• Performs extremely well in 

most common applications

108

Ultratape

108



Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie
www.bostik.ie 
www.evo-stik.ie

Order line: 01 862 4900  
Email: orders.bostik-irl@bostik.com

70mm × 500m

Code  

30609809

Colour

Red & White

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code  

5027785810834

Professional 
Barrier Tape
• Non-adhesive, weatherproof 

LDPE film with highly visible 
red and white chevrons

• Used to cordon off danger 
areas, suitable for a wide range 
of uses in various trades and 
services. Suitable for interior 
and exterior use

Underground 
Detectable 
Caution Tape
• Polypropylene mesh for 

underground cables and 
pipelines with a 30mm wide 
band printed with a warning 
message incorporating a 
inox 0.5mm tracer wire that 
are used with underground 
utilities locators that are of 
non-metallic materials

200mm × 100m 200mm × 100m 200mm × 100m 200mm × 100m

Code  

30609836

Code  

30609835

Code  

30609834

Code  

30609837

Type
Tel/Comm Cable

Type
Electrical Cable

Type
Sewer Pipe

Type
Water Pipe

Colour

Green

Colour

Yellow

Colour

Red

Colour

Blue

Carton Quantity  

1

Carton Quantity  

1

Carton Quantity  

1

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code  

5027785816980

Inner Bar code  

5027785815693

Inner Bar code

5027785815716

Inner Bar code

5027785815723

Underground 
Caution Tape
• Non-adhesive coloured 

polythene marker tape with a 
printed warning message for 
marking underground buried 
services

• Economical way of warning 
excavators of buried pipes and 
cables below ground, alerts 
work crew to the imminent 
danger and allows instant 
identification of the buried 
services

• Soil tolerance from pH2.5 to 
pH 11.0 inclusive

150mm × 365m 150mm × 365m 150mm × 365m 150mm × 365m

Code  

30609828

Code  

30609830

Code  

30609831

Code  

30609833

Type
Electric Cable

Type
Fibre Optic Cable

Type
Gas Main

Type
Sewer Pipe

Colour

Yellow

Colour

Green

Colour

Yellow

Colour

Red

Carton Quantity  

1

Carton Quantity  

1

Carton Quantity  

1

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code  

5027785811107

Inner Bar code  

5027785815662

Inner Bar code

5027785811121

Inner Bar code

5027785811114

150mm × 365m 150mm × 365m

Code  

30609832

Code  

30609829

Type
Telephone Cable

Type
Water Pipe

Colour

Green

Colour

Blue

Carton Quantity  

1

Carton Quantity  

1

Inner Bar code

5027785811138

Inner Bar code

5027785811145

109

Ultratape

109



Alphabetical Index

PRODUCT BRAND SECTION PG PRODUCT BRAND SECTION PG

1 Hour Shower EVO-STIK Sealing 37

528 Instant Contact Adhesive EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 18

A

Adhesive Cleaner EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 18

Adhesive Trowel 4mm V Notch VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

102

All Purpose Clear Glue BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 14

All Purpose Paint Remover NITROMORS Decoration 88

All Weather Sealant BOSTIK Waterproofing 76

All Weather Wide Jointing 
Compound

BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

85

Aluminium Solar Protector for Roofs BOSTIK Waterproofing 75

Anti-Slip Tape ULTRATAPE Ultratape 106

B

Bathroom & Kitchen Sealant EVO-STIK Sealing 37

Bituminous Black Paint for Roofs BOSTIK Waterproofing 75

Bituminous Felt Adhesive for Roofs BOSTIK Waterproofing 74

Bituminous Mastic for Roofs BOSTIK Waterproofing 74

Blu-Tack® Economy BOSTIK Stationery 6

Blu-Tack® Handy BOSTIK Stationery 6

Blu-Tack® Pink BOSTIK Stationery 7

Blu-Tack® White BOSTIK Stationery 6

Blu Stick Quad Pack BOSTIK Stationery 10

Bostik Cartridge Cutter BOSTIK Bonding & Sealing 33

Bostik DMC900 Fast Track Mat BOSTIK Tiling 71

Bostik Roll BOSTIK
Soft Flooring 
Adhesives

56

Bostik Semi Pro  
Premium Mastic Gun

BOSTIK Sealing 41

Brick & Patio Cleaner BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

83

Brick, Tile & Concrete Cleaner SANTRAX Santrax 91

Brushable Waterproofer for Roofs BOSTIK Waterproofing 75

Builders Tape BOSTIK Waterproofing 77

C

Carpet Adhesive EVO-STIK Floor Preparation 53

Carpet Protector ULTRATAPE Ultratape 108

Caustic Drain Cleaner SANTRAX Santrax 90

Cementone Freeflo BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

85

Cempolatex Fibreflex BOSTIK Floor Preparation 52

Cempolay Deep BOSTIK Floor Preparation 52

Cempolay Deep BOSTIK
Waterbased 
Floor Levelling 
Compounds

61

Cempolay Ultra Strong BOSTIK Floor Preparation 52

Colours for Cement BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

82

Combination Spreader / Squeegee VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

101

Combinaton Spreader / Filler VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

101

Concentrated Mortar Plasticiser BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

80

Contact Adhesive BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 22

Creo-Coat EVO-STIK Decoration 88

D

Damp Proofer & Waterproofer BOSTIK Waterproofing 76

Decorators Flexible Filler EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 48

Decorators Professional Caulk EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 48

Decoupling Matting Roll BOSTIK Tiling 71

Deep Frame Tile Saw VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

103

Diamond Blade 100mm Standard VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

97

DIY Hot Melt Glue Gun BOSTIK Stationery 11

DIY Hot Melt Glue Sticks BOSTIK Stationery 11

Double Sided Carpet Tape ULTRATAPE Ultratape 106

Dual Purpose Grouting Sponge VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

99

Dustproofer & Hardener BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

83

110



PRODUCT BRAND SECTION PG

Alphabetical Index

PRODUCT BRAND SECTION PG

E

E.M.P Mortar Plasticiser EVO-STIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

81

Economy Grout Float VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

99

Economy Tile Cutter VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

95

Economy Trowel VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

102

Edge Masking Tape ULTRATAPE Ultratape 106

Epoxy Rapid Syringe EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 16

Epoxy Rapid Tubes EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 16

Evo-Bed Ceramic Floor Tile Grout EVO-STIK Tiling 67

Evo-Fix SBR EVO-STIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

80

Evomastic EVO-STIK Sealing 39

Evoplast EVO-STIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

81

Evoset Frostproofer EVO-STIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

81

Expanding Foam Filler EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 44

Express Pointing Mortar BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

85

F

Fabric Glue BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 23

Fast Tak Permanent BOSTIK Stationery 9

Fast Tak Repositionable BOSTIK Stationery 10

Fire Cement 1200 EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 47

Fire Cement BOSTIK Fillers & Foams 47

Fireseal Silicone BOSTIK Sealing 37

Fix & Glue Gel BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 15

Fix & Glue Liquid BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 15

Flashband Original Length 10M BOSTIK Waterproofing 77

Flashband Original with primer 
Length 3.75m

BOSTIK Waterproofing 77

Flashband Primer S.V for Roofs BOSTIK Waterproofing 76

Flexacryl Instant Repair for Roofs 
Black 

BOSTIK Waterproofing 76

Flexacryl Instant Repair for Roofs BOSTIK Waterproofing 76

Flexi-Tip Sealant Smoother VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

98

Flexible Tanking Kit BOSTIK Tiling 68

Flexible Tanking System EVO-STIK Tiling 68

Flexibond BOSTIK Tiling 66

Floor Levelling Compound EVO-STIK Floor Preparation 53

Floor Tile Adhesive & Grout for 
Concrete Floors

EVO-STIK Tiling 70

Foam Applicator Gun EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 46

Foam Gun Cleaner EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 45

Foam Pads BOSTIK Stationery 8

FP404 Fire Retardant PU Foam BOSTIK Fillers & Foams 45

Frame Silicone Sealant EVO-STIK Sealing 40

G

Gaffer Tape ULTRATAPE Ultratape 107

General Purpose Masking Tape ULTRATAPE Ultratape 107

General Purpose PVA EVO-STIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

80

General Purpose PVA EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 21

General Purpose Spray Adhesive BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 21

Glass Protector ULTRATAPE Ultratape 108

Glazing Silicone Sealant EVO-STIK Sealing 40

Glu Dots (Extra Strong) BOSTIK Stationery 7

Glu Dots (Removable) BOSTIK Stationery 7

Gripfill Adhesive EVO-STIK Bonding 27

Gripfill Solvent Free Adhesive EVO-STIK Bonding 27

Gripfill Xtra Adhesive EVO-STIK Bonding 27

Gripfilth Wipes EVO-STIK Bonding & Sealing 33

Grout Finisher VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

98

Grout Float VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

98

111



Alphabetical Index

PRODUCT BRAND SECTION PG PRODUCT BRAND SECTION PG

Grout Out Electric Power Tool VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

97

Grout Rake VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

98

Gun-O-Prene Panel Adhesive EVO-STIK Bonding 29

Gun Applied Expanding Foam EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 45

Gun Skeleton EVO-STIK Sealing 41

H

Handy Hot Melt Glue Gun BOSTIK Stationery 10

Handy Hot Melt Glue Sticks BOSTIK Stationery 11

Hard & Fast Metal Epoxy Putty EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 15

Hard Plastics Clear Glue BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 22

Hard Tile Drill Bit VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

96

Hazard warning Tape ULTRATAPE Ultratape 107

Heavy Duty Grout Rake VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

98

Heavy Duty Parcel Tape ULTRATAPE Ultratape 108

Heavy Duty Tile Cutter - Hand Held VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

95

Heavy Duty Tile Nipper - 
Professional Model

VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

103

High Temperature Silicone Sealant EVO-STIK Sealing 36

Hi White Ceramic Wall Tile Grout EVO-STIK Tiling 66

Homelux Bath Seal VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

94

Homelux Metal Straight Edged Tile 
Trim

VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

94

Homelux PVC Round Edge Tile Trim VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

94

Homelux Trade Metal Trim VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

94

I

Impact Adhesive Tin EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 17

Impact Adhesive Tube EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 17

Instant Grab Wall Tile Adhesive EVO-STIK Tiling 69

Instant Paintable Caulk BOSTIK Fillers & Foams 48

Integral Waterproofer BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

83

Intucrylic BOSTIK Sealing 36

L

Laminate Flooring & Worktop 
Protector

ULTRATAPE Ultratape 108

Large Format Tile Adhesive (LFT) EVO-STIK Tiling 65

Large Spreader VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

102

Large Squeegee VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

99

Latex Powder & Liquid EVO-STIK Floor Preparation 53

Lead and Gutter Silicone Sealant EVO-STIK Sealing 39

Leather Repair BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 23

Level Express BOSTIK Floor Preparation 52

Line Marking Paint SEALOCRETE
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

86

Linseed Oil Putty - Brown EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 44

Linseed Oil Putty - Natural EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 44

Listello Tile Trim VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

94

M

Margin Trowel VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

102

MC280 Medium Set Tile Adhesive BOSTIK Tiling 65

MC400 S2 Adhesive BOSTIK Tiling 65

Mini Hard Tile Drill Bit Guide VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

96

Mitre Adhesive EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 20

Mixer Paddle 140mm VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

97

Mortar Plasticiser BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

81

Mould, Mildew, Fungus Remover SANTRAX Santrax 90

MSP 106 Invisible BOSTIK Bonding & Sealing 32

MSP 107 Seal Bond BOSTIK Bonding & Sealing 32

MSP 108 Xtrem Bond BOSTIK Bonding 26

MSP 109 Turbobond BOSTIK Bonding 26

Multi-Purpose Silicone Sealant EVO-STIK Sealing 38

112



Alphabetical Index

PRODUCT BRAND SECTION PG PRODUCT BRAND SECTION PG

Multi-Purpose Silicone Sealant EVO-STIK Sealing 40

N

Non Markin Rubber Mallet VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

103

O

One Part Flexible Adhesive (OPF) EVO-STIK Tiling 64

P

Path & Patio Cleaner SANTRAX Santrax 91

Patination Oil SANTRAX
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

86

Pave Seal BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

84

Penetration Primer for Roofs BOSTIK Waterproofing 74

Pine Disinfectant SANTRAX Santrax 90

Pipe Weld Adhesive EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 21

Plasterboard Adhesive Foam Gun 
Grade

EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 49

Plasterers Stabilising Primer BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

84

Plumbers Mait EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 44

Polyurethane Wood Glue EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 20

Power Repair Ultimate Strength BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 22

Primer 918 EVO-STIK Floor Preparation 53

Professional Barrier Tape ULTRATAPE Ultratape 109

Professional Trowel VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

101

Profile gauge 150mm VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

103

Profile gauge 200mm VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

103

Profile gauge 300mm VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

103

Progrip EVO-STIK Tiling 69

Pro Tile Cutter VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

95

Pro Tiling Sponge VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

100

PVA BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

80

PVA BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 20

PVA White Glu BOSTIK Stationery 9

PVC Electrical Insulation Tape ULTRATAPE Ultratape 106

Q

Quick Set Ceramic Tile Adhesive EVO-STIK Tiling 64

R

Rapid Hardner & Plugger BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

83

Rapid Repair Mortar BOSTIK Repair & Finish 58

Rapidset Flexible Adhesive (Grey) EVO-STIK Tiling 65

Rapidset Flexible Adhesive (White) EVO-STIK Tiling 64

Ready Mixed Patching Plaster BOSTIK Fillers & Foams 49

Renderers Stabilising Primer BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

84

Roof & Gutter Sealant EVO-STIK Sealing 38

S

Sanitary Silicone Sealant EVO-STIK Sealing 38

Screedmaster Grip A526 Universal 
Primer

BOSTIK Primers 60

Screedmaster Hytec A370 Rapid BOSTIK
Damp Proof 
Membranes

59

Screedmaster Hytec E570 Kit BOSTIK
Damp Proof 
Membranes

59

Screedmaster SL C525 Smooth BOSTIK
Waterbased 
Floor Levelling 
Compounds

61

Screedmaster Ultimate Sl C500 
Liquid

BOSTIK
Latex Self Levelling 
Compounds

62

Screedmaster Ultimate SL C500 
Powder

BOSTIK
Latex Self Levelling 
Compounds

62

Sealocrete All Purpose Fungicidal 
Silicone

SEALOCRETE Sealing 36

Sealofoam SEALOCRETE Fillers & Foams 49

Segmented Tile Wash Float VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

99

Self Adhesive Butyl Tanking Tape EVO-STIK Tiling 69

Serious Glue EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 15

SGS Grout EVO-STIK Tiling 68

SHP Primer BOSTIK Primers 60

SHP Primer BOSTIK Tiling 71

113



Alphabetical Index

Shutter Oil Premium SANTRAX
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

86

Sil 60 BOSTIK Sealing 36

Silicone Remover EVO-STIK Sealing 41

Silicone Sealant C EVO-STIK Sealing 39

Silicone Sealant GX EVO-STIK Sealing 38

Silvershield BOSTIK Waterproofing 75

Single Wheel Glass Cutter VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

96

Six Wheel Glass Cutter VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

95

Soft Grip Tile File - Prof. Model VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

103

Soft Plastics Clear Glue BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 23

Stick ‘N Fix BOSTIK Stationery 8

Sticks Like Sh*t Adhesive EVO-STIK Bonding 28

Sticks Like Sh*t Turbo EVO-STIK Bonding 28

Sticky Tape BOSTIK Stationery 9

Stix A740 Multi Best BOSTIK
Soft Flooring 
Adhesives

56

Superfix EVO-STIK Bonding & Sealing 32

Super Glue Easy Flow BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 14

Super Glue Gel BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 14

Super Glue Liquid BOSTIK Repair & Assembly 14

System Foam Kit EVO-STIK Fillers & Foams 46

T

T303 Self Adhesive Foil Tape BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

86

Tanking Slurry BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

85

Tape Discs BOSTIK Stationery 8

Tile And Glass Drill VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

96

Tile Cutter - Hand Held VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

95

Tile Cutter VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

95

Tile Marker x 2 (China Markers) VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

101

Tile Nipper VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

103

Tile Re-Grouting Kit VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

98

Tile Scorer VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

96

Tile Scribe VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

103

Tile Spacer VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

101

Tile Wash Float VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

99

Tile Wash Kit VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

99

Tiling Sponge VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

98

Tiling Starter Kit VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

98

Timebond Adhesive EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 17

Toilet Descaler SANTRAX Santrax 91

Torque Master Power Tile Cutter VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

97

Total Grout System EVO-STIK Tiling 67

TX528 Thixotropic Contact Adhesive EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 18

U

Underground Caution Tape ULTRATAPE Ultratape 109

Underground Detectable Caution 
Tape

ULTRATAPE Ultratape 109

UV Special Protection Masking Tape ULTRATAPE Ultratape 107

V

Versatile Wall & Floor Tile Cutter 
- Plastic

VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

95

Vitrex 110mm Glass Diamond Blade VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

96

Vitrex 180mm Diamond Blade 
Standard

VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

96

Vitrex Diamond Blade Hi Glaze VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

96

Vitrex Grout Out Replacement Tips VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

97

Vitrex Grout Squeegee & Spreader 
Set

VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

99

Vitrex Mosaic & Glass Tile Nipper VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

103

Vitrex Plastic Adhesive Trowel VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

102

Vitrex Pro Mixer 230V VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

97

PRODUCT BRAND SECTION PG PRODUCT BRAND SECTION PG

114



Alphabetical Index

Vitrex Silicone Remover and 
Finisher

VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

100

Vitrex Tile Adhesive Scraper VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

100

Vitrex Tile Cutter VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

95

W

Wall / Floor Trowel VITREX
Vitrex Tiling Tools 
& Accessories

101

Wall and Floor Tile Adhesive 
(WAFTA)

EVO-STIK Tiling 64

Wall Tile Adhesive & Grout Mould 
Resistant

EVO-STIK Tiling 70

Wall Tile Grout Mould Resistant EVO-STIK Tiling 68

Waterproof Wall Tile Adhesive EVO-STIK Tiling 69

Water Seal BOSTIK
Masonry & Building 
Chemicals

84

Waterstop BOSTIK Waterproofing 74

Weatherproofing Tape EVO-STIK Waterproofing 77

White/Clear for Life EVO-STIK Sealing 37

White Spirits EVO-STIK Decoration 88

Wood Glue Exterior EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 19

Wood Glue Interior EVO-STIK Repair & Assembly 19

Wood H180 Classic BOSTIK
Wood Flooring 
Adhesives

57

Wood H200 Elastic BOSTIK
Wood Flooring 
Adhesives

57

PRODUCT BRAND SECTION PG

115



YOUR BOSTIK AREA MANAGER IS: 

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL:

Notes



Bostik Industries Ltd.,
Newtown, 
Swords, 
Co. Dublin, Ireland
K67 YD23
Tel: +353 (0) 1862 4900
www.bostik.com/ireland
www.evo-stik.ie

Refer to product data and safety sheets  
for full instructions and precautions in use.

Recommendations and suggestions are for  
guidance only, since conditions of use are  
completely beyond our control.

Smart help
01 862 4900

Find us on LinkedIn www.linkedin.com/company/bostik
Facebook @Bostik Industries Ireland
and Instagram @bostik.ie

Issue 4




